TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

| SUBMISSION TYPE: | NEW ASSIGNMENT |
|-----------------------|--|
| NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: | Amended and Restated First Priority Intellectual Property Security Agreement |

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

| Name | Formerly | Execution Date | Entity Type |
|-----------------------------|----------|----------------|-----------------------|
| Cygnus Business Media, Inc. | | 10/08/2008 | CORPORATION: DELAWARE |

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

| Name: | General Electric Capital Corporation | | |
|-------------------|--------------------------------------|--|--|
| Street Address: | 2325 Lakeview Parkway | | |
| Internal Address: | Suite 700 | | |
| City: | Alpharetta | | |
| State/Country: | GEORGIA | | |
| Postal Code: | 30004 | | |
| Entity Type: | CORPORATION: DELAWARE | | |

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 96

| Property Type | Number | Word Mark | |
|----------------------|----------|---|--|
| Serial Number: | 77065187 | MACHINE TOOL EXPO | |
| Registration Number: | 1718024 | ADVANCED IMAGING | |
| Registration Number: | 2286838 | ADVANCED RESCUE TECHNOLOGY | |
| Registration Number: | 1939048 | AIRCRAFT MAINTENANCE TECHNOLOGY | |
| Registration Number: | 1864435 | AIRPORT BUSINESS | |
| Registration Number: | 1603716 | AMERICAN INK MAKER | |
| Registration Number: | 1893121 | ANSOM | |
| Registration Number: | 1930936 | ARMY/NAVY STORE & OUTDOOR MERCHANDISER | |
| Registration Number: | 2905665 | AS3 AVIATION SERVICES & SUPPLIERS SUPERSHOW | |
| Registration Number: | 2208319 | AUTOMATIC MERCHANDISER | |
| Registration Number: | 0859723 | BUILDING SERVICES CONTRACTOR | |
| Registration Number: | 3216598 | COLLISION REPAIR PRODUCT NEWS | |
| Registration Number: | 3257346 | CONCRETE CONTRACTOR | |
| | | TRADEMARK | |

TRADEMARK " REEL: 003900 FRAME: 0818

900122399

| Registration Number: | 2282281 | CONSTRUCTION DISTRIBUTION |
|----------------------|----------|--|
| Registration Number: | 3038504 | CONSTRUCTION PRO |
| Registration Number: | 2205510 | DAKOTAFEST |
| Registration Number: | 2265838 | DAMAGE PREVENTION CONVENTION |
| Registration Number: | 2626782 | DIGITALMEDIA-EXPO |
| Registration Number: | 2617302 | EDX |
| Registration Number: | 2991162 | EM EMERGENCY MEDICAL PRODUCT NEWS |
| Registration Number: | 1930547 | EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES |
| Registration Number: | 1930546 | EMS |
| Registration Number: | 3338602 | EMS |
| Registration Number: | 2735921 | EMS EXPO |
| Registration Number: | 2554433 | EMS EXPO |
| Registration Number: | 2705660 | EMS MAGAZINE EXPOSITION |
| Registration Number: | 3479648 | ENFORCEMENT EXPO ON THE JOB SOLUTIONS FOR LAW ENFORCEMENT |
| Registration Number: | 2530918 | EQUIPMENT DEMONSTRATION EXPOSITION |
| Registration Number: | 1675019 | EQUIPMENT TODAY |
| Serial Number: | 77323460 | FACILITIES EXPO SOLUTIONS FOR ENGINEERING, MANAGEMENT AND OPERATIONS |
| Registration Number: | 1680284 | FARM EQUIPMENT |
| Registration Number: | 1273051 | FARMFEST |
| Registration Number: | 1715587 | FEED & GRAIN |
| Registration Number: | 1743108 | FIREHOUSE |
| Registration Number: | 3445888 | FIREHOUSE CENTRAL FIRE - RESCUE - EMS |
| Registration Number: | 2524850 | FIREHOUSE EXPO |
| Registration Number: | 2836900 | FIREHOUSE WORLD EXPOSITION & CONFERENCE |
| Registration Number: | 2470747 | FLEET MAINTENANCE SUPERVISOR |
| Registration Number: | 2564781 | FLEET MAINTENANCE |
| Registration Number: | 3003478 | FOOD LOGISTICS |
| Registration Number: | 2799521 | FRONTLINE FIRST RESPONDER |
| Registration Number: | 1448456 | FROZEN FOOD AGE |
| Registration Number: | 3274771 | FUEL ADVANTAGE |
| Registration Number: | 2905666 | GSE INTERNATIONAL EXPO TRADE SHOW FOR AVIATION GROUND SUPPORT EQUIPMENT SERVICES SOLUTIONS |
| Registration Number: | 2963627 | HEALTH PRODUCTS BUSINESS |
| Registration Number: | 3069477 | IMAGING BUSINESS |

REEL: 003900 FRAME: 0819

| Registration Number: | 2792171 | INK MAKER |
|----------------------|---------|---|
| Registration Number: | 2904398 | IOWA FARM & FIELD FEST |
| Registration Number: | 1753879 | KITCHEN & BATH DESIGN NEWS |
| Registration Number: | 2233287 | LAW ENFORCEMENT PRODUCT NEWS |
| Registration Number: | 3203032 | LIGHT TRUCK & SUV |
| Registration Number: | 1647422 | LOCKSMITH LEDGER INTERNATIONAL |
| Registration Number: | 2165553 | LUSTRE |
| Registration Number: | 0748250 | MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES |
| Registration Number: | 1727517 | MASS TRANSIT |
| Registration Number: | 2896873 | MID-AMERICA PRINT EXPO PRINTING, GRAPHICS & CONVERTING SOLUTIONS SPONSORED BY PRINTING INDUSTY OF MINNESOTS, INC. PIM |
| Registration Number: | 2774405 | MINDING YOUR BUSINESS |
| Registration Number: | 1355332 | MODERN JEWELER |
| Registration Number: | 1654090 | OEM OFF-HIGHWAY |
| Registration Number: | 3018793 | OEM POWERSPORTS |
| Registration Number: | 1464081 | PHOTO BUSINESS |
| Registration Number: | 2005619 | PHOTO TRADE NEWS |
| Registration Number: | 1538136 | PHOTOGRAPHIC PROCESSING |
| Registration Number: | 2537456 | PLANT SAFETY AND MAINTENANCE |
| Registration Number: | 2874022 | PRINT ON DEMAND |
| Registration Number: | 0633671 | PRINTING NEWS |
| Registration Number: | 1632347 | PRO |
| Registration Number: | 2477464 | PROFESSIONAL TOOL & EQUIPMENT NEWS |
| Registration Number: | 1533063 | PTN |
| Registration Number: | 1533062 | PTN |
| Registration Number: | 2874021 | QR |
| Registration Number: | 1859693 | QUALIFIED REMODELER |
| Registration Number: | 1569633 | QUICK PRINTING |
| Registration Number: | 1843947 | RENTAL PRODUCT NEWS |
| Registration Number: | 3140679 | RESIDENTIAL DESIGN & BUILD |
| Registration Number: | 1611192 | RV TRADE DIGEST |
| Registration Number: | 2980524 | SECURITY & SYSTEMS SOLUTIONS EXPO/NY |
| Registration Number: | 1557912 | SECURITY DEALER |
| Registration Number: | 3482682 | SECURITY DEALER & INTEGRATOR NEW TECHNOLOGY AND INSTALLATION SOLUTIONS |

REEL: 003900 FRAME: 0820

| Registration Number: | 3278105 | SECURITY TECHNICIAN |
|----------------------|---------|-----------------------------------|
| Registration Number: | 1803967 | SECURITY TECHNOLOGY AND DESIGN |
| Registration Number: | 1557985 | SOUTHERN GRAPHICS |
| Registration Number: | 1754159 | STRICTLY BUSINESS |
| Registration Number: | 1560822 | STUDIO PHOTOGRAPHY |
| Registration Number: | 2915355 | SUPPLY & DEMAND CHAIN EXECUTIVE |
| Registration Number: | 3199868 | SURFACE FABRICATION |
| Registration Number: | 3424915 | SURFACE FABRICATION & DESIGN EXPO |
| Registration Number: | 2727988 | SURFACING SOLUTIONS |
| Registration Number: | 2198325 | THE ASPHALT CONTRACTOR |
| Registration Number: | 1618733 | THE SPORTING GOODS DEALER |
| Registration Number: | 2807963 | VDV WORLD |
| Registration Number: | 3182773 | VENDING MARKET WATCH |
| Registration Number: | 2915356 | WIDE-FORMAT IMAGING |
| Registration Number: | 1655145 | WOOD DIGEST |
| Registration Number: | 1654305 | YARD & GARDEN |
| Registration Number: | 2559759 | Y0UR COURSE |

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (404)541-3160

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 404-815-6500

Email: mcogburn@kilpatrickstockton.com

Correspondent Name: Naho Kobayashi, Kilpatrick Stockton LLP

Address Line 1: 1100 Peachtree Street

Address Line 2: Suite 2800

Address Line 4: Atlanta, GEORGIA 30309

| ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: | G2370-299791 |
|-------------------------|-----------------------|
| NAME OF SUBMITTER: | Margaret A. Cogburn |
| Signature: | /Margaret A. Cogburn/ |
| Date: | 12/11/2008 |

Total Attachments: 49

source=First IP Security Agreement#page1.tif source=First IP Security Agreement#page2.tif source=First IP Security Agreement#page3.tif source=First IP Security Agreement#page4.tif source=First IP Security Agreement#page5.tif

source=First IP Security Agreement#page6.tif source=First IP Security Agreement#page7.tif source=First IP Security Agreement#page8.tif source=First IP Security Agreement#page9.tif source=First IP Security Agreement#page10.tif source=First IP Security Agreement#page11.tif source=First IP Security Agreement#page12.tif source=First IP Security Agreement#page13.tif source=First IP Security Agreement#page14.tif source=First IP Security Agreement#page15.tif source=First IP Security Agreement#page16.tif source=First IP Security Agreement#page17.tif source=First IP Security Agreement#page18.tif source=First IP Security Agreement#page19.tif source=First IP Security Agreement#page20.tif source=First IP Security Agreement#page21.tif source=First IP Security Agreement#page22.tif source=First IP Security Agreement#page23.tif source=First IP Security Agreement#page24.tif source=First IP Security Agreement#page25.tif source=First IP Security Agreement#page26.tif source=First IP Security Agreement#page27.tif source=First IP Security Agreement#page28.tif source=First IP Security Agreement#page29.tif source=First IP Security Agreement#page30.tif source=First IP Security Agreement#page31.tif source=First IP Security Agreement#page32.tif source=First IP Security Agreement#page33.tif source=First IP Security Agreement#page34.tif source=First IP Security Agreement#page35.tif source=First IP Security Agreement#page36.tif source=First IP Security Agreement#page37.tif source=First IP Security Agreement#page38.tif source=First IP Security Agreement#page39.tif source=First IP Security Agreement#page40.tif source=First IP Security Agreement#page41.tif source=First IP Security Agreement#page42.tif source=First IP Security Agreement#page43.tif source=First IP Security Agreement#page44.tif source=First IP Security Agreement#page45.tif source=First IP Security Agreement#page46.tif source=First IP Security Agreement#page47.tif source=First IP Security Agreement#page48.tif source=First IP Security Agreement#page49.tif

AMENDED AND RESTATED FIRST PRIORITY INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY SECURITY AGREEMENT

THIS AMENDED AND RESTATED FIRST PRIORITY INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY SECURITY AGREEMENT, dated as of October 8, 2008, is entered into by and among CYGNUS BUSINESS MEDIA, INC., a Delaware corporation ("Borrower"), the direct or indirect subsidiaries of Borrower party hereto from time to time (collectively, together with the Borrower, the "Grantors"), and GENERAL ELECTRIC CAPITAL CORPORATION, a Delaware corporation ("GE Capital"), acting in its capacity as the Collateral Agent for the Secured Creditors described below (the "Collateral Agent").

Statement of Facts

- A. Pursuant to that certain Credit Agreement, dated as of July 13, 2004, by and among the Borrower, any other Grantors signatory thereto, the lenders parties thereto from time to time (collectively, the "Lenders"), and GE Capital, acting in its capacity as agent for the Lenders thereunder (the "Lender Agent") (said agreement, as from time to time amended, supplemented or restated, the "Lender Credit Agreement"), the Lenders and the Lender Agent have agreed to make certain loans to the Borrower (collectively, the "Loans") and to incur certain letter of credit obligations for the benefit of the Borrower (collectively, the "Letter of Credit Obligations"). The Borrower's indebtedness and obligations to Lenders and the Lender Agent under or with respect to the Lender Credit Agreement are being guaranteed by all of the other Grantors pursuant to the Lender Credit Agreement and the Subsidiary Guaranty (as defined in the Lender Credit Agreement).
- B. In order to induce the Lender Agent and the Lenders to enter into the Lender Credit Agreement and other Lender Credit Documents and to make the Loans and to incur the Letter of Credit Obligations as provided for in the Lender Credit Agreement, Grantors entered into that certain First Priority Intellectual Property Security Agreement dated as of July 13, 2004 with the Collateral Agent (the "Original First Priority Intellectual Property Security Agreement").
- C. Each Grantor and the Collateral Agent desire to amend and restate the Original First Priority Intellectual Property Security Agreement in its entirety pursuant to the terms and conditions hereof.
- D. Pursuant to that certain Amended and Restated Collateral Agency and Intercreditor Agreement, dated as of April 26, 2007, by and between the Lender Agent and the SCIL Lender Agent (as defined in the Intercreditor Agreement defined below) and consented to by the Grantors (as from time to time amended, restated, supplemented or otherwise modified, the "Intercreditor Agreement"), GE Capital has been appointed Collateral Agent with respect to, inter alia, the grant of all Intellectual Property Collateral (as herein defined) hereunder to secure the Secured Obligations (as defined below) in order to facilitate the granting of the security interests and Liens hereunder and otherwise to secure the Secured Obligations and to establish the relative priority of the Secured Obligations with respect to such security interests and Liens.

- **NOW, THEREFORE**, in consideration of the premises and mutual covenants herein contained and for other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, each Grantor hereby agrees as follows:
- 1. <u>Definitions</u>. All capitalized terms used but not otherwise defined herein have the meanings given to them in the Intercreditor Agreement or, if not defined therein, then in the Controlling Secured Document (and in the event of a conflict between the definition of any term in such documents, the definition of such term in the Intercreditor Agreement shall control), and the following terms shall have (unless otherwise provided elsewhere in this Amended and Restated First Priority Intellectual Property Security Agreement) the following respective meanings (such meanings being equally applicable to both the singular and plural form of the terms defined):
- (a) "<u>First Priority Liens</u>" shall have the meaning given such term in Section 2(a) of this Agreement.
- (b) "Intellectual Property Collateral" shall mean all of the right, title and interest of such Grantors in, to and under the following, whether presently existing or hereafter created or acquired:
 - (i) all of its Patents and Patent Licenses to which it is a party including those referred to on <u>Schedule I</u> hereto;
 - (ii) all of its Trademarks and Trademark Licenses to which it is a party including those referred to on <u>Schedule II</u> hereto;
 - (iii) all of its Copyrights and Copyright Licenses to which it is a party including those referred to on <u>Schedule III</u> hereto;
 - (iv) all reissues, continuations or extensions of the foregoing;
 - (v) all goodwill of the business connected with the use of, and symbolized by, each Patent, each Patent License, each Trademark, each Trademark License, each Copyright and each Copyright License; and
 - (vi) all products and proceeds of the foregoing, including, without limitation, any claim by such Grantor against third parties for past, present or future (i) infringement of any Patent or Patent licensed under any Patent License, (ii) injury to the goodwill associated with any Patent or any Patent licensed under any Patent License, (iii) infringement or dilution of any Trademark or Trademark licensed under any Trademark License, (iv) injury to the goodwill associated with any Trademark or any Trademark licensed under any Trademark License, (v) infringement of any Copyright or Copyright licensed under any Copyright License, and (vi) injury to the goodwill associated with any Copyright or any Copyright licensed under any Copyright License.
- (c) "<u>Intercreditor Agreement</u>" has the meaning given such term in the Statement of Facts above.

- (d) "<u>Lender Agent</u>" has the meaning given such term in the Statement of Facts above.
- (e) "<u>Lender Credit Agreement</u>" has the meaning given such term in the Statement of Facts above.
- (f) "Lenders" has the meaning given such term in the Statement of Facts above.
- (g) "<u>Permitted Encumbrance</u>" shall mean a "Permitted Encumbrance" under and as defined in the Controlling Secured Document.
- (h) "Secured Creditors" means any holder from time to time of any Secured Obligation and shall include the Collateral Agent and shall include any Secured Creditor Representative.
- (i) "<u>Secured Obligations</u>" means any and all Lender Indebtedness (excluding Excess Lender Indebtedness) and any and all Replacement Lender Indebtedness (excluding the Excess Replacement Lender Indebtedness).
- (j) "<u>Termination Date</u>" means the later of the Termination Date under (and as defined in) the Lender Credit Agreement and the Replacement Lender Credit Agreement.

All other terms contained in this Intellectual Property Security Agreement, unless the context indicates otherwise, have the meanings provided for by the Code to the extent the same are used or defined therein. Unless otherwise expressly provided herein, references to any agreement or contract herein are to such agreement or contract as amended, modified or supplemented from time to time in accordance with the terms hereof and thereof, and in the case of the Lender Credit Agreement or any Replacement Lender Credit Agreement includes any amendment, modification, supplement, restatement, replacement or refinancing (in whole or in part) thereof, whether by way of increase or reduction to the principal amount thereof, addition or elimination of any credit facilities thereto, extension of term, addition or deletion of any party thereto or otherwise.

2. Grant of Security Interests.

Lender Indebtedness (other than Excess Lender Indebtedness) and Replacement Lender Indebtedness (other than Excess Replacement Lender Indebtedness) when due, whether at stated maturity, by required prepayment, declaration, acceleration, demand or otherwise (including the payment of amounts that would become due but for the operation of the automatic stay under the Federal Bankruptcy Code (and any successor provision thereof)), each Grantor hereby grants, assigns, conveys, mortgages, pledges, hypothecates and transfers to Collateral Agent, for itself and the benefit of the Lenders, the Lender Agent, the Replacement Lenders and the Replacement Lender Agent, a continuing security interest and Lien upon all of the right, title and interest to and under the Intellectual Property Collateral. The continuing security interest and Lien granted above in this Section 2(a) by Grantors to Collateral Agent, for itself and the benefit of the Lenders, the Lender Agent, the Replacement Lenders and the Replacement Lender Agent are

referred to herein as the "First Priority Liens." Notwithstanding anything to the contrary contained herein, this Intellectual Property Security Agreement and the First Priority Liens granted hereunder are subject to the terms and conditions of the Intercreditor Agreement.

- Notwithstanding the foregoing, the "Intellectual Property Collateral" shall (b) not include (i) any personal property that is leased by any Grantor or any rights of such Grantor under such lease (other than such Grantor's rights to payment under such lease constituting Accounts or General Intangibles for money due or to become due) if and for so long as the grant of a security interest by such Grantor in such personal property or lease violates the terms of such Grantor's lease of such personal property; provided that the Grantor shall be deemed to have granted security interests to the Collateral Agent for itself and the benefit of the applicable Secured Creditors as provided in Section 2(a) in such leased personal property, and such personal property shall be included in the Intellectual Property Collateral, at such time that such grant no longer violates such lease; and (ii) any General Intangibles or other rights arising under any written contracts, instruments, licenses or other documents executed on arm's length terms as to which, and only to the extent which, the grant of a security interest would (A) constitute a violation of a valid and enforceable restriction in favor of a third party (other than an Affiliate of any Credit Party) on such grant, (B) give any other party (other than an Affiliate of any Credit Party) to such contract, instrument, license or other document the right to terminate its obligations thereunder or (C) result in the abandonment, invalidation or unenforceability of any right, title or interest of such Grantor thereunder (other than to the extent that any such term or restriction would be rendered ineffective pursuant to Section 9-406, 9-407, 9-408 or 9-409 of the Code (or any successor provision or provisions) of any relevant jurisdiction or any other applicable law (including the Federal Bankruptcy Code) or principles of equity), in each case unless and until any required consents shall have been obtained, provided that each Grantor shall use its best efforts to obtain consents for any General Intangibles or other rights arising under any contracts, instruments, licenses or other documents which are material to the operation of such Grantor's business (which best efforts shall not require that any Grantor pay any fee or other sum not already specified in such contracts, instruments, licenses or other documents or that any Grantor agree to an amendment of the underlying transaction giving rise to such restriction), provided further that such Grantor shall be deemed to have granted security interests to the Collateral Agent for itself and the benefit of the applicable Secured Creditors as provided in Section 2(a) in such General Intangibles or other rights, and such General Intangibles or other rights shall be included in the Collateral, at such time that such grant does not result in any of the consequences specified in the foregoing subclauses (A), (B) and (C) of this clause (ii).
- Representations and Warranties. Each Grantor represents and warrants to the Collateral Agent and the other Secured Creditors that, as of the date hereof, such Grantor does not have any interest in, or title to, any Patent, registered Trademark, Trademark application, or registered Copyright except as set forth in Schedule I, Schedule II and Schedule III, respectively, hereto. This Amended and Restated First Priority Intellectual Property Security Agreement is effective to create valid and continuing Liens on and, upon the recording hereof with the United States Copyright Office and the United States Patent and Trademark Office and the filing of appropriate financing statements in the jurisdictions listed on Schedule I to the Security Agreement, perfected Liens in favor of Collateral Agent (for the benefit of itself and the other Secured Creditors as provided in Section 2(a) above) on each Grantor's Patents, Trademarks and Copyrights, to the extent such perfection can be achieved by making such filings, and such

perfected Liens are enforceable as such as against any and all creditors of and purchasers from any Grantor.

- 4. <u>Covenants</u>. Each Grantor covenants and agrees with the Collateral Agent that from and after the date of this Amended and Restated First Priority Intellectual Property Security Agreement and until the Termination Date:
- (a) Grantors shall notify Collateral Agent in accordance with Section 5(a)(ix) of the Security Agreement if any Grantor knows or have reason to know that any application or registration relating to any Patent, Trademark or Copyright (now or hereafter existing) may become abandoned or dedicated (except where as a result of Grantor's decision to allow the same to lapse or become abandoned because it is no longer in any way material to the conduct of its business or operations), or of any adverse determination or development (including the institution of, or any such determination or development in, any proceeding in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, the United States Copyright Office or any court) regarding any Grantor's ownership of any Patent, Trademark or Copyright, its right to register the same, or to keep and maintain the same.
- (b) In the event any Grantor shall, either directly or through any agent, employee, licensee or designee, file an application for the registration of any Patent, Trademark or Copyright with the United States Patent and Trademark Office, the United States Copyright Office or any similar office or agency upon request of Collateral Agent, such Grantor shall execute and deliver a supplement hereto (in form and substance satisfactory to the Collateral Agent) to evidence Collateral Agent's Liens on such Patent, Trademark or Copyright, and the General Intangibles of such Grantor relating thereto or represented thereby.
- (c) Grantors shall take all actions necessary or requested by Collateral Agent to maintain and pursue each application, to obtain the relevant registration and to maintain the registration of each of the Patents, Trademarks and Copyrights (now or hereafter existing), including the filing of applications for renewal, affidavits of use, affidavits of noncontestability and opposition and interference and cancellation proceedings.
- (d) In the event that any of the Intellectual Property Collateral is infringed upon, or misappropriated or diluted by a third party, such Grantor shall, unless it shall reasonably determine that such Intellectual Property Collateral is in no way material to the conduct of its business or operations, promptly take all appropriate action, which may include suing for infringement, misappropriation or dilution to recover any and all damages for such infringement, misappropriation or dilution, and shall take such other actions as the Collateral Agent shall deem appropriate under the circumstances to protect such Intellectual Property Collateral.
- 5. <u>Security Agreement</u>. The security interests and Liens granted by each Grantor pursuant to this Amended and Restated First Priority Intellectual Property Security Agreement are granted in conjunction with the security interests and Liens granted by each Grantor to Collateral Agent, on behalf of itself and the other Secured Creditors, pursuant to the Security Agreement. Each Grantor and Collateral Agent expressly agree that each of the security interests granted under this Intellectual Property Security Agreement and the Security Agreement in the Intellectual Property Collateral are intended to be treated as a single security interest for purposes

of Article 9 of the Code and other applicable law. The exercise by the Collateral Agent or any other Secured Creditor of any rights or remedies with respect to any of the Intellectual Property Collateral shall be deemed to be an exercise of such rights or remedies in connection with both this Intellectual Property Security Agreement and the Security Agreement. In the event of any inconsistency between the terms and conditions of this Intellectual Property Security Agreement and the Security Agreement, then the terms and conditions of the Security Agreement shall prevail. All proceeds of the Collateral Agent's exercise of its rights and remedies hereunder or under the Security Agreement or applicable law with respect to all or any of the Intellectual Property Collateral shall be applied in accordance with the terms of the Intercreditor Agreement. The Collateral Agent may make distributions hereunder in cash or, if Collateral Agent receives proceeds consisting of property other than cash, in kind, in such property, on a ratable basis, in any combination thereof.

- Security Agreement shall remain in full force and effect and continue to be effective should any petition be filed by or against any Grantor for liquidation or reorganization, should any Grantor become insolvent or make an assignment for the benefit of any creditor or creditors or should a receiver or trustee be appointed for all or any significant part of any Grantor's assets, and shall continue to be effective or be reinstated, as the case may be, if at any time payment and performance of the Secured Obligations, or any part thereof, is, pursuant to applicable law, rescinded or reduced in amount, or must otherwise be restored or returned by any obligee of the Secured Obligations, whether as a "voidable preference," "fraudulent conveyance," or otherwise, all as though such payment or performance had not been made. In the event that any payment, or any part thereof, is rescinded, reduced, restored or returned, the Secured Obligations shall be reinstated and deemed reduced only by such amount paid and not so rescinded, reduced, restored or returned.
- 7. <u>Notices</u>. Except as otherwise provided herein, whenever it is provided herein that any notice, demand, request, consent, approval, declaration or other communication shall or may be given to or served upon any of the parties by any other party, or whenever any of the parties desires to give and serve upon any other party any communication with respect to this Intellectual Property Security Agreement, each such notice, demand, request, consent, approval, declaration or other communication shall be in writing and shall be given in the manner, and deemed received, as provided for in the notice provisions of the Controlling Secured Document.
- 8. <u>Termination</u>. Subject to <u>Section 6</u> hereof, this Amended and Restated First Priority Intellectual Property Security Agreement shall terminate upon the Termination Date. At any time and from time to time prior to the Termination Date, the Collateral Agent may release any of the Intellectual Property Collateral in accordance with the terms of the Intercreditor Agreement. Upon any such termination of the Liens created hereunder upon the Termination Date, or any such release of Intellectual Property Collateral prior to the Termination Date, the Collateral Agent will, at the expense of the Grantors, promptly execute and deliver to the Grantors such documents as the Grantors shall reasonably request to evidence the termination of the Liens created hereby or the release of such Intellectual Property Collateral, as the case may be.

- Governing Law. EXCEPT AS OTHERWISE EXPRESSLY PROVIDED IN ANY OF THE LOAN DOCUMENTS, IN ALL RESPECTS, INCLUDING ALL MATTERS OF CONSTRUCTION, VALIDITY AND PERFORMANCE, THIS INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY SECURITY AGREEMENT AND THE OBLIGATIONS ARISING HEREUNDER SHALL BE GOVERNED BY, AND CONSTRUED AND ENFORCED IN ACCORDANCE WITH, THE INTERANAL LAWS OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK APPLICABLE TO CONTRACTS MADE AND PERFORMED IN THAT STATE, AND ANY APPLICABLE LAWS OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA. EACH GRANTOR HEREBY CONSENTS AND AGREES THAT THE STATE OR FEDERAL COURTS LOCATED IN NEW YORK COUNTY, CITY OF NEW YORK, NEW YORK, SHALL HAVE EXCLUSIVE JURISDICTION TO HEAR AND DETERMINE ANY CLAIMS OR DISPUTES AMONG ANY GRANTOR, COLLATERAL AGENT AND SECURED CREDITORS PERTAINING TO THIS INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY SECURITY AGREEMENT OR ANY OF THE OTHER SECURITY DOCUMENTS OR TO ANY MATTER ARISING OUT OF OR RELATING TO THIS INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY SECURITY AGREEMENT OR ANY OF THE OTHER SECURITY DOCUMENTS; PROVIDED, THAT COLLATERAL AGENT, THE OTHER SECURED CREDITORS AND EACH GRANTOR ACKNOWLEDGE THAT ANY APPEALS FROM THOSE COURTS MAY HAVE TO BE HEARD BY A COURT LOCATED OUTSIDE OF NEW YORK COUNTY, NEW YORK, AND, PROVIDED, FURTHER, THAT NOTHING IN THIS INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY AGREEMENT SHALL BE DEEMED OR OPERATE TO PRECLUDE COLLATERAL AGENT FROM BRINGING SUIT OR TAKING OTHER LEGAL ACTION IN ANY OTHER JURISDICTION TO REALIZE ON THE INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY COLLATERAL OR ANY OTHER SECURITY FOR THE SECURED OBLIGATIONS, OR TO ENFORCE A JUDGMENT OR OTHER COURT ORDER IN FAVOR OF COLLATERAL AGENT FOR THE BENEFIT OF ITSELF AND THE OTHER SECURED CREDITORS. EACH GRANTOR EXPRESSLY SUBMITS AND CONSENTS IN ADVANCE TO SUCH JURISDICTION IN ANY ACTION OR SUIT COMMENCED IN ANY SUCH COURT, AND EACH GRANTOR HEREBY WAIVES ANY OBJECTION WHICH IT MAY HAVE BASED UPON LACK OF PERSONAL JURISDICTION, IMPROPER VENUE OR FORUM NON CONVENIENS AND HEREBY CONSENTS TO THE GRANTING OF SUCH LEGAL OR EQUITABLE RELIEF AS IS DEEMED APPROPRIATE BY SUCH EACH GRANTOR HEREBY WAIVES PERSONAL SERVICE OF THE SUMMONS, COMPLAINT AND OTHER PROCESS ISSUED IN ANY SUCH ACTION OR SUIT AND AGREES THAT SERVICE OF SUCH SUMMONS, COMPLAINTS AND OTHER PROCESS MAY BE MADE BY REGISTERED OR CERTIFIED MAIL ADDRESSED TO SUCH GRANTOR AT THE ADDRESS SET FORTH IN THE APPLICABLE NOTICE SECTION OF THE CONTROLLING SECURED DOCUMENT AND THAT SERVICE SO MADE SHALL BE DEEMED COMPLETED UPON THE EARLIER OF THE ACTUAL RECEIPT THEREOF OR THREE (3) BUSINESS DAYS AFTER DEPOSIT IN THE U.S. MAIL, PROPER POSTAGE PREPAID.
- 10. WAIVER OF JURY TRIAL. BECAUSE DISPUTES ARISING IN CONNECTION WITH COMPLEX FINANCIAL TRANSACTIONS ARE MOST QUICKLY AND ECONOMICALLY RESOLVED BY AN EXPERIENCED AND EXPERT PERSON AND THE PARTIES DESIRE APPLICABLE STATE AND FEDERAL LAWS TO APPLY (RATHER THAN ARBITRATION RULES), THE PARTIES DESIRE THAT THEIR DISPUTES BE RESOLVED BY A JUDGE APPLYING SUCH APPLICABLE LAWS.

THEREFORE, TO ACHIEVE THE BEST COMBINATION OF THE BENEFITS OF THE JUDICIAL SYSTEM AND OF ARBITRATION, THE PARTIES HERETO, AND BY ITS ACCEPTANCE OF THE BENEFITS HERETO, THE COLLATERAL AGENT AND EACH OTHER SECURED CREDITOR, WAIVE ALL RIGHT TO TRIAL BY JURY IN ANY ACTION, SUIT OR PROCEEDING BROUGHT TO RESOLVE ANY DISPUTE, WHETHER SOUNDING IN CONTRACT, TORT, OR OTHERWISE, AMONG COLLATERAL AGENT, THE SECURED CREDITORS AND GRANTORS ARISING OUT OF, CONNECTED WITH, RELATED TO, OR INCIDENTAL TO THE RELATIONSHIP ESTABLISHED IN CONNECTION WITH, THIS INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY SECURITY AGREEMENT OR ANY OF THE OTHER SECURITY DOCUMENTS OR THE TRANSACTIONS RELATED HERETO OR THERETO.

- Agreement shall inure to the benefit of the Collateral Agent in respect of this Amended and Restated First Priority Intellectual Property Security Agreement and shall be binding upon the parties hereto and thereto in such respect.
- legal requirement in any jurisdiction, the Collateral Agent may appoint another bank or trust company or one or more other persons, either to act as co-agent or co-agents, jointly with the Collateral Agent, or to act as separate agent or agents on behalf of the Secured Creditors with such power and authority as may be necessary for the effectual operation of the provisions hereof and may be specified in the instrument of appointment (which may, in the discretion of the Collateral Agent, include provisions for the protection of such co-agent or separate agent similar to the provisions referred to in Section 10).
- Expenses. In the event that any Grantor fails to comply with the provisions of this Intellectual Property Security Agreement or any Security Document, such that the value of any Intellectual Property Collateral or the validity, perfection, rank or value of any Lien created hereunder is thereby diminished or potentially diminished or put at risk, the Collateral Agent if requested by the Controlling Secured Creditor may, but shall not be required to, provided that an Event of Default has occurred and is continuing, effect such compliance on behalf of such Grantor, and such Grantor shall reimburse the Collateral Agent for the costs thereof on demand. All expenses of protecting, maintaining, selling and disposing of the Intellectual Property Collateral shall be borne and paid by the Grantor owning such Intellectual Property Collateral; and if such Grantor fails to promptly pay any portion thereof when due, the Collateral Agent may, at its option, but shall not be required to, pay the same and charge such Grantor's account therefor, and such Grantor agrees to reimburse the Collateral Agent therefor on demand; provided that, so long as the Collateral Agent shall be the same Person as the Lender Agent, the indemnification and reimbursement provisions of the Lender Credit Agreement (as such term is defined in the Intercreditor Agreement) shall control as to the amount and timing of the reimbursement of such expenses. All sums so paid or incurred by the Collateral Agent for any of the foregoing and any and all other sums for which any Grantor may become liable hereunder and all out-of-pocket costs and expenses (including reasonable attorneys' fees, legal expenses and court costs) incurred by the Collateral Agent in enforcing or protecting the security interests created hereunder or any of its rights or remedies under this Intellectual Property Security

Agreement, shall, together with interest thereon until paid at the applicable rate provided in the Controlling Secured Document, be additional Secured Obligations hereunder.

- with its execution and delivery of this Amended and Restated First Priority Intellectual Property Security Agreement, Grantors have also executed and delivered the following additional intellectual property security agreements with respect to the Intellectual Property Collateral, each in favor of the Collateral Agent: (i) Amended and Restated Second Priority Intellectual Property Security Agreement (the "Second Priority Intellectual Property Security Agreement"); and (ii) Amended and Restated Third Priority Intellectual Property Security Agreement (the "Third Priority Intellectual Property Security Agreement (the "Third Priority Intellectual Property Security Agreement are herein collectively referred to as the "Other Permitted Intellectual Property Security Agreements"). The Other Permitted Intellectual Property Security Agreements are junior and subordinate in terms of priority to this Amended and Restated First Priority Intellectual Property Security Agreements.
- Property Security Agreement. This Amended and Restated First Priority Intellectual Property Security Agreement. This Amended and Restated First Priority Intellectual Property Security Intellectual Property Security Intellectual Property Security Agreement, but the parties do not intend to effectuate a novation or extinguishment of the original security agreement, and the liens and security interest granted under the Original First Priority Intellectual Property Security Agreement shall continue in full force and effect, as modified by and as set forth in this Amended and Restated First Priority Intellectual Property Security Agreement, and shall secure the Secured Obligations.

[REMAINDER OF THIS PAGE IS INTENTIONALLY BLANK]

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, each Grantor has caused this Amended and Restated First Priority Intellectual Property Security Agreement to be executed and delivered by its duly authorized officer or other representative as of the date first set forth above.

GRANTORS:

| CYGNUS BUSINESS MEDIA, INC. |
|------------------------------------|
| By: Propy bernj Name: Title: |
| CYGNUS/NEW BUSINESS LAUNCHES, INC. |
| \mathcal{V} . 1. |
| By: Name: Title: |
| CYGNUS INTERACTIVE NEW BUSINESS |
| LAUNCINES, INC. |
| By: Name: |

COLLATERAL AGENT:

GENERAL ELECTRIC CAPITAL CORPORATION, as Collateral Agent

By:____

Name: Steven J. Heise

Its Duly Authorized Signatory

AMENDED AND RESTATED INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY SECURITY AGREEMENT
(FIRST PRIORITY LIEN)
SIGNATURE PAGE

ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF GRANTOR

| STATE OF _ | MassachuseHs |
|------------|--------------|
| COUNTY OF | Suffolk |

On this 3rd day of Celeber, 2008, before me personally appeared person who executed the foregoing instrument on behalf of each Cygnus Business Media, Inc., Cygnus New Business Launches, Inc. and Cygnus Interactive New Business Launches, Inc., and who being by me duly sworn did depose and say that he is an authorized officer of said corporation, that the said instrument was signed on behalf of said corporation as authorized by its Board of Directors (or equivalent governing body) and that he acknowledged said instrument to be the free act and deed of said corporation.

Notary Public

My commision expires Nov. 8, 2013

{seal}



ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF GRANTOR

| STATE OF GEORGIA | |
|---|---|
| STATE OF <u>GEORGIA</u> COUNTY OF <u>FULTON</u> | |
| be the person who executed the foregoing instruction. Cygnus New Business Launches, Inc. and and who being by me duly sworn did depose corporation, that the said instrument was signed | 2, 2008, before me personally appeared oved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to rument on behalf of each Cygnus Business Media, Cygnus Interactive New Business Launches, Inc., e and say that he is an authorized officer of said d on behalf of said corporation as authorized by its ody) and that he acknowledged said instrument to |
| \overline{N} | otary Public Debbie Johnson Notary Public, Fulton County, Georgia My Commission Expires: May 30, 2011 |
| {seal} | |

[Acknowledgement to Amended and Restated Intellectual Property Security Agreement]

SCHEDULE I

to

AMENDED AND RESTATED FIRST PRIORITY INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY SECURITY AGREEMENT

| I. | PATENT REGISTRATIONS | | | | | |
|----|----------------------|----------|-------------|--|--|--|
| | <u>Patent</u> | Reg. No. | <u>Date</u> | | | |
| | None. | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |

| II. | PATENT APPLICATIONS | | |
|-----|------------------------|----------|-------------|
| | Patent Application No. | Reg. No. | <u>Date</u> |
| | None. | | |

| III. | PATENT LICENSES | | |
|------|-------------------|-------------------|----------------|
| | Name of Agreement | Date of Agreement | Parties |
| | None. | | |

TRADEMARK REEL: 003900 FRAME: 0836

US2000 11040260.1

SCHEDULE II

to

AMENDED AND RESTATED FIRST PRIORITY INTELLECUTAL PROPERTY SECURITY AGREEMENT

TRADEMARKS

See attached

| 522379-0328589 522379-0328641 522379-0324927 522379-0324928 | 522379-0324932 | 522379-0328578 | 522379-0328635 | 522379-0324930 | 522379-0328600 | 522379-0328583 | 108##c0-8 / C77C | 000000-00000 | 000000000000000000000000000000000000000 | 522379-0328693 | 522379-0328673 | 522379-0328576 | 0000700-6/0770 | 020000000000000000000000000000000000000 | 5370 0328565 | 522379-0328664 | 522379-0328602 | 522379-0357599 | 522379-0328669 | 522379-0328685 | 522379-0328579 | 5223/8-03285 | CONTRACTOR OF CO | 202000000000000000000000000000000000000 | 522370-0328577 | 522379-0328573 | 522379-0350807 | 522379-0328636 | 522379-0344878 | 200200-034032 | ceaeced office | | 522379-0328642 | 522379-0328610 | 522379-0328588 | 522379-0359158 | 522379-0328567 | 522379-0328616 | 522379-0328645 | 5223/9-0328013 | 222079-0300245 | | 32237 9-0320010 | 522370-032878 | 522379-0328677 | 522379-0366410 | 522379-0318478 | 522379-0344875 | 522379-0344876 | 522379-0344877 | 522379-0359759 | 522379-0344879 | 522379-0344880 | 522379-0328564 | 522379-0328590 | 522379-0328657 | 522379-0328658 | 522379-0358368 | 522379-0328646 | 522379-0344906 | 522379-0328681 | 522379-0352870 | 522379-0328625 | 522379-0324926 | 522379-0328663 | 522379-0328575 | 7600700-67070 | 52237 9-032000 | 200020000000000000000000000000000000000 | 522379-0328687 | 522379-0328647 | 522379-0328617 | 522379-0344881 | 522379-0328627 | 522379-0359160 | Client/ Matter No.: |
|---|-----------------------------|-----------------------------|-----------------------------|-----------------------------|-----------------------------|------------------------|---|---------------|---|----------------|-----------------------|---------------------------------|------------------------------|---|-----------------------------|-----------------------------|--------------------------------|-----------------------------|---|-----------------------------|---------------------------------|------------------------------|--|---|-----------------------------|---------------------------------|-----------------------------|-----------------------------|--------------------------------|---|----------------|-----------------------------|------------------------------|--|----------------|--|--|----------------|-----------------------------|-------------------------------|---------------------------------|---|---|--------------------------|------------------------------------|-----------------------------|-------------------------------|-----------------------------|-----------------------------|-----------------------------|-----------------------------|-----------------------------|-----------------------------|--|-----------------------------|----------------------------|-----------------------------|------------------------------|-----------------------------|-----------------------------|-----------------------------|-----------------------------|-----------------------------|-----------------------------|-----------------------------|---|--------------------------------|----------------------------------|---|-----------------------------|--------------------------|-----------------------------|-----------------------------|-----------------------------|-----------------------------|---------------------|
| 5 55 55 55 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 | S | S | S | ç | S | 8 | 0 | 5 6 | 5 0 | <u></u> | S | S | C | 5 6 | 7 | S | S | S | S | S | Ç. | 5 | n 6 | ā 6 | 5 | S | S | S | 6 | 5 6 | ī. | S | S | S | S | S | S | S | S | 5 5 | 5 6 | 5 | ę | 5 6 | S | S | S | S | S | S | S | S | S | S | S | S | S | S | S | S | S | S | S | S | Ç. | ç | 5 | 5 8 | - C | S | 5 | S | S | S | S | Courin |
| PRO PROFESSIONAL TOOL & EQUIPMENT NEWS PTN PTN & DESIGN | TING NEWS | 20 | MAINTENANCE | | | | CONTONO 000 | OEM OF THOUMS | DOM DOD DODANAY | MODERN JEWELER | MINDING YOUR BUSINESS | MID-AMERICA PRINT EXPC & DESIGN | MINOG TANGE | MANCO TOANIOT | MAINTENANCE SHIPPINES | LUSTRE | LOCKSMITH LEDGER INTERNATIONAL | Light Truck & SUV | LAW ENFORCEMENT PRODUCT NEWS (STYLIZED) | KITCHEN & BATH DESIGN NEWS | IOWA HARM & FIELU HEST & DESIGN | | INC MAKED | IMADINID BLIGHTSS | 'n | GSE INTERNATIONAL EXPO & DESIGN | FUEL ADVANTAGE | FROZEN FOOD AGE | TRONICINE TIRGE REGION CONCERT | LOOP FOR THE SECTION OF THE SECTION | EDON LOGISTICS | FIRET MAINTENANCE | FLEET MAINTENANCE SUPERVISOR | FIREHOUSEWORLD EXPOSITION & CONFERENCE | FIREHOUSE EXPO | FIREHOUSE CENTRAL FIRE RESCUE EMS & Design | FIREHOUSE | FEED & GRAIN | TARMTEN AND DENIGN | TADMENT AND DESCON | EVEN EDITEMENT UND OF LIVE FORM | TACHLINES EXTO SOLOTIONS TON ENGRALENING. | TACE TIER SYSTEM SOLITIONS SOR SANDAMERSING | EOUIPMENT TODAY | EQUIPMENT DEMONSTRATION EXPOSITION | ENFORCEMENT EXPO & Design | EMS PRODUCT NEWS | EMS MAGAZINE EXPOSITION | EMS EXPO & DESIGN | EMS EXPO | EMS | EMS | EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES | EM EMERGENCY MEDICAL PRODUCT NEWS & DESIGN | | DIGITALMEDIA-EXPO & DESIGN | | | : | | TION | | | | AUTOMATIC MERCHANDIDEX | ASS AVIATION SERVICES & SUFFERING SOFFER SHOW | 5 | AVA STORE & OUTDOOR MERCHANDISER | | 20 | : | OGY | TECHNOLOGY | D IMAGING | | Hademark |
| CYGNUS BUSINESS MEDIA, INC. CYGNUS BUSINESS MEDIA, INC. CYGNUS BUSINESS MEDIA, INC. | CYGNOS BUSINESS MEDIA, INC. | CYGNUS BUSINESS MEDIA, INC. | OF COMMONICATIONS F.F. | DE CONTRO DO DIVERDO DE LOS DELOS DE LOS DELOS DE LOS DELOS DE LOS DELOS | 2 : | DHNISON HILL BRESS INC | | SIR SPEEDY, INC. | | CHOING DOGINE OF MEDIA, INC. | CYCNI IS BI IS NESS MEDIA INC | CYGNUS BUSINESS MEDIA. INC. | CYGNUS BUSINESS MEDIA, INC. | CYGNUS BUSINESS MEDIA, INC. | CYGNUS BUSINESS MEDIA, INC. | CYGNUS BUSINESS MEDIA, INC. | CYGNUS BUSINESS MEDIA, INC. | CYGNUS BUSINESS MEDIA, INC. | CYCAL S BLISINESS MEDIA INC. | CYGNI IS BLISINESS MEDIA INC | CYGNIUS BUSINESS MEDIA INC | CYGNUS BUSINESS MEDIA, INC. | CYGNUS BUSINESS MEDIA, INC. | CYGNUS BUSINESS MEDIA, INC. | CYGNUS BUSINESS MEDIA, INC. | CYGNUS BUSINESS MEDIA, INC. | CYCNILIS BIJSINESS MEDIA INC. | SS MEDIA | CYGNUS BUSINESS MEDIA, INC. | JOHNSON HILL PRESS, INC. | CYGNUS BUSINESS MEDIA, INC. | MEDIA | MEDIA | | | CYGNUS BUSINESS MEDIA, INC. | COUNTRIES BINGINGS MEDIA INC. | DHNISON HILL BRESS INC | CYCNI IS BUSINESS MEDIA INC | | JOHNSON HILL PRESS, INC. | CYGNUS BUSINESS MEDIA, INC. | CYGNUS BUSINESS MEDIA, INC. | CYGNUS BUSINESS MEDIA, INC. | CYGNUS BUSINESS MEDIA, INC. | CYGNUS BUSINESS MEDIA, INC. | CYGNUS BUSINESS MEDIA, INC. | CYGNUS BUSINESS MEDIA, INC. | CYGNUS BUSINESS MEDIA, INC. | CYGNUS BUSINESS MEDIA, INC. | CYGNUS BUSINESS MEDIA, INC. | CYGNUS BUSINESS MEDIA, INC. | | CYGNUS BUSINESS MEDIA, INC. | CYGNUS BUSINESS MEDIA, INC. | CYGNUS BUSINESS MEDIA, INC. | CYGNUS BUSINESS MEDIA, INC. | CYGNUS BUSINESS MEDIA, INC. | CYGNUS BUSINESS MEDIA, INC. | CYGNUS BUSINESS MEDIA, INC. | CYGNUS BUSINESS MEDIA, INC. | CTGNUS BUSINESS MEDIA, INC. | CYCALLIS BUSINESS MEDIA INC. | CYCNI IS DI ISINIESS MEDIA INC | CYGNUS PUBLISHING INC | CYGNUS BUSINESS MEDIA, INC. | CYGNUS BUSINESS MEDIA, INC. | JOHNSON HILL PRESS, INC. | CYGNUS BUSINESS MEDIA, INC. | Child |
| 75/876074 73/740608 73/740490 | ٠, | | | ٠. | 1 ~ | 1 - | 1000000 | 78/608647 | 74/051774 | 73/521126 | 76/129133 | /0/04 1030 | 7011 1 0000 | 74/175838 | 72/147428 | 75/265121 | 74/067137 | 77/005592 | 75/258202 | 14/23233 | 7000000 | 76/644022 | 76/306580 | 76/609724 | 76/528826 | 76/506986 | 78/845154 | 73/634696 | 111/84/07 | 76/407111 | 76/608643 | 76/095323 | /5/894//8 | 76/311351 | 68/581/97 | 7//000102 | 77/065100 | 74/040475 | 74/140332 | 73/411200 | 74/051758 | 77/323460 | | 74/051756 | 75/914130 | 77/323449 | | 75/519304 | 75/204704 | 76/273958 | 77/101607 | 74/442491 | 74/442492 | 76/565969 | 76/220851 | 75/748963 | 75/380737 | | 75/360930 | 76/612994 | 75/477593 | 78/896069 | 76/609723 | 12/281903 | 7.07.000000 | 75/300000 | 76/505083 | 74/527201 | 74/532504 | 73/832153 | 74/371864 | 74/412041 | 75/537173 | 74/175839 | 77/065187 | 77/066107 |
| 23-Apr-90 21-Dec-99 18-Jul-88 18-Jul-88 | 30-Dec- | 25-Aug-03 | 12-May- | 00-101-00 | CR-LA1-1-72 | 17-060- | 47 000 00 | 25-0-15- | OR-Mar-91 | 07-Feb-85 | 14-Sep-00 | co-gua-cz | 2000 | 13. lin.01 | 15-Jun-62 | 27-Mar-97 | 08-Jun-90 | 22-Sep-06 | 17-Mar-97 | 73-DeC-91 | CO-Fund-oo | 2000 | 29-Aug-01 | 01-Sep-04 | 01-Jul-03 | 11-Apr-03 | 24-Mar-06 | 08-Dec-86 | DO DE CO | 13.Mar. | 25-Aug-04 | | 12-Jan-00 | 12-Sep-01 | 26-Dec-00 | 15-Dec-06 | 24-Feb-92 | 24 Ech 02 | 10-140-0 | 28- lan-83 | 23-Apr-90 | 07-Nov-07 | , | 23-Apr-90 | 09-Feb-00 | 07-Nov-07 | | 15-Jul-98 | 26-Nov-96 | 20-Jun-01 | 07-Feb-07 | 30-Sep-93 | 30-Sep-93 | 18-Dec-03 | 07-Mar-01 | 28-Jun-99 | 29-Oct-97 | | 22-Sep-97 | 27-Sep-04 | 01-May-98 | 30-May-06 | 01-Sep-04 | 05-00(-6/ | Co-Main-or | 20.14.00 | 11-Anr-03 | 18-May-94 | 02-Jun-94 | 17-Oct-89 | 25-Mar-93 | 13-Jul-93 | 14-Aug-98 | 13-Jun-91 | 15-Dec-06 | 15 700 06 |
| 99 2477464 8 1533063 8 1533062 | | | | | • | | | | | | 0 2774405 | | | | | 7 2165553 | 0 1647422 | 6 3203032 | | | | | | | | 3 2905666 | 6 3274771 | | | | | 2564781 | 24/0/4/ | | | | | | | ٠., | 1680284 | 7 | | | | 7 3479648 | | | 6 2554433 | | | | | | | 2626782 | 2265838 | | 2205510 | | | | | | | Ξ. | | - | | 1603716 | | 1939048 | 2286838 | | | S. F. Box |
| 4 14-Aug-01 16 4 14-Apr-89 16 3 04-Apr-89 16 2 04-Apr-89 16 | 28-Aug-55 | | 00-Feb-07 | OF Fab on | 00-00-00 | 20-1404-07 | 200 | | 13-A In-91 | 20-Aug-85 | 21-Oct-03 | 20-001-04 | | 27-Ort-92 | 16-Apr-63 | 3 16-Jun-98 16 | 2 11-Jun-91 16 | 23-Jan-07 | | 23-rep-93 | 20-NOV-04 | | 09-Dec-03 | 14-Mar-06 | 28-Jun-05 | 30-Nov-04 | | 21-Jul-87 | 20-090-03 | | 04-Oct-05 | | 1/-Jul-01 16 | 2/-Apr-04 35, | 01-Jan-02 35 | 0/10/2008 | 78-090-87 | 20 000 00 | 15. Sept 03 16 | 03-Anr-84 | 24-Mar-92 | 35 | | 11-Feb-92 | | 05-Aug-08 | | 15-Apr-03 | 02-Apr-02 | | | 31-Oct-95 | 31-Oct-95 | | 10-Sep-02 35 | | 8 | ì | 24-Nov-98 35 | 03-Jan-06 16 | | | | | | 08-Dec-08 16 | | | 09-May-95 | 26-Jun-90 | 22-Nov-94 | : T. | | 22-Sep-92 16 | | 110000000 |
| Registered Registered Registered | Registered | Registered | 42 Keyistered - 3 | Degistered | Registered | Cagastara | Donatorous de | Penistered S | Registered - 5 | Registered | Registered | Keyistered | Don't co | Registered | Registered | Registered | Registered | Registered - S | Registered | Registered | Registered | Dogistored | Registered | Registered | Registered | Registered | Registered | Registered | | Registered - S | Registered | Registered | Registered - S | 41 Registered | Zeg | | Registered | Registered | Panistered | Registered | Registered | Published | | 50 | | Registered | UNFILED | Registered | Registered | Registered - S | 41 Registered - S | UNFILED | Registered | | Registered - S | Registered - S | Registered | Registered | | Registered | Renistered | Registered | Registered | Registered | Registered - S | Registered | Registered - S | Registered | Allowed | A III |
| 22-3dil-11 14-Aug-11 04-Apr-09 04-Apr-09 | 23- lan- | 76 VII | ż | | 00-00- | 200 | | 1 | | 20-Aug- | 21-Oct-09 | 70-001- | ر د د | 27-Oct- | 16-Apr- | 16-Jun-18 | 11-Dec-11 | | 23-Mar-09 | -Suy-cz | 20 1-404-02 | 23 NOV | 09-Dec- | 14-Mar-11 | 28-Dec-11 | 30-Nov-10 | 07-Aug-13 | 21-Jul-17 | | | 04-Oct-11 | 23-Apr-12 | | 2/-Apr-10 | OI-Jan-1 | 04 100 40 | 79-080-17 | 2000 | 15-Sep-12 | 03-Apr-1 | 24-Mar-1 | | | 11-Feb-12 | 15-Jul-08 | 05-Aug-14 | Septemb | 15-Apr-09 | 02-Apr-12 | 15-Jul-09 | 20-Nov-13 | 31-Oct-15 | 31-Oct-15 | 06-Sep-11 | 10-Sep-08 | 24-Sep-08 | 27-Jul-09 | Jan 1,20 | 24-Nov-08 | 03-Jan-1 | 28-Sep-09 | 26-JUN-13 | Ob-Mar-13 | 00-NON-CO | 2000 | 0-7-0 | 30-Nov-10 | 31-Oct-15 | 09-May-15 | 26-Jun-10 | 22-Nov-14 | 28-Nov-15 | 12-Oct-09 | 22-Sep-12 | 08-UCI-UC | 08-Oct-08 |
| - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 | 1 8 | 5 6 | 5 6 | 8 | 3 2 | 5 5 | 3 | 3 | 3 | 15 | 79 | 5 Z | 5 1 | 3 | | | | 2 | S & | 5 5 | 3 0 | 516 | 8 | | | | 3 | 7 | 7 | * | | 2 | • | 1 6 | 2 | > = | - [• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • | 3 5 | 5 4 | 4 | 9 | | | 2 | | 4 | September, 2006 date of first | 9 | 2 | | 3 | | | | . 6 | | : | Jan 1,2002 date of first use | , đ | i N | | , 0 | | | | | 0 | | Ó | | | | | 2 | | , |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | : | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | - | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

| Cyclinia Marian Nov. |
|--|
| CYGNUS BUSINESS MEDIA, INC. 73775845 25-Aug-03 2915021 17-Aug-04 16 CYGNUS BUSINESS MEDIA, INC. 73775847 15-Jun-93 185963 25-Oct-94 16 CYGNUS BUSINESS MEDIA, INC. 73775847 15-Jun-93 185963 25-Oct-94 16 CYGNUS BUSINESS MEDIA, INC. 73775847 15-Jun-93 1843947 5-Jun-94 18 JUN-17 CYGNUS BUSINESS MEDIA, INC. 73775860 15-Jun-93 1843947 5-Jun-94 18 JUN-17 CYGNUS BUSINESS MEDIA, INC. 73775860 15-Jun-90 18 1611192 28-Aug-93 15 CYGNUS BUSINESS MEDIA, INC. 73775860 15-Jun-93 1843947 5-Jun-93 1843947 5-Jun-94 18 JUN-17 CYGNUS BUSINESS MEDIA, INC. 73775860 15-Jun-93 1843947 5-Jun-94 18 JUN-17 CYGNUS BUSINESS MEDIA, INC. 73775860 15-Jun-93 1843947 5-Jun-94 18 JUN-17 TECHNOLOGY AND DESIGN CYGNUS BUSINESS MEDIA, INC. 73775860 15-Jun-93 18 JUN-17 TECHNOLOGY AND DESIGN CYGNUS BUSINESS MEDIA, INC. 73775860 15-Jun-94 18 JUN-17 TECHNOLOGY AND DESIGN CYGNUS BUSINESS MEDIA, INC. 777845310 06-De-07 342562 07-Aug-93 16 CYGNUS BUSINESS MEDIA, INC. 777845310 06-De-07 342562 07-Aug-93 16 JUN-17 TECHNOLOGY AND DESIGN CYGNUS BUSINESS MEDIA, INC. 777845310 06-De-07 342562 07-Aug-93 16 CYGNUS BUSINESS MEDIA, INC. 777845310 07-Jun-18 159082 07-Aug-93 16 JUN-17 TECHNOLOGY AND DESIGN CYGNUS BUSINESS MEDIA, INC. 777845310 07-Jun-18 159082 07-Aug-93 16 JUN-17 TECHNOLOGY AND DESIGN CYGNUS BUSINESS MEDIA, INC. 77782230 07-Aug-93 16 JUN-17 TECHNOLOGY AND DESIGN CYGNUS BUSINESS MEDIA, INC. 77782333 07-Jun-18 159082 07-Aug-93 16 JUN-18 159082 07-Aug-93 16 JUN-18 159082 07-Aug-93 16 JUN-18 159082 07-Aug-93 16 JUN-18 159082 07-Aug-93 17-Jun-18 159082 07-Aug-93 17-Jun-18 159082 07-Aug-93 17-Jun-18 159082 07-Aug-93 18 JUN-18 159082 0 |
| 745641830 25-Aug-03 2674021 17-Aug-04 16 7445867 18-Jan-98 165983 25-Oct-84 16 73775491 19-Jan-98 165983 25-Oct-89 16 73775491 19-Jan-98 165983 25-Oct-89 16 73775491 19-Jan-98 165983 25-Oct-89 16 74630831 18-Jan-98 164929 05-Jac-99 16 78630831 18-May-05 3140679 05-Sep-09 16 78630836 12-Dec-88 161192 28-Aug-90 16 78763083 19-Jan-98 1657912 28-Sep-89 16 77774580 01-Jan-98 1557982 28-Sep-89 16 777042590 19-Jan-98 1557982 28-Sep-89 16 777042590 19-Jan-98 1559982 28-Sep-89 16 73777266 01-Jan-88 155982 28-Sep-89 16 73772746 01-Jan-88 155982 27-Jan-98 16 786533317 07-Jan-98 175982 17-Jan-98 16 786533317 07-Jan-98 1658733 28-Oct-99 16 78653084 28-Sep-89 1618733 28-Oct-99 16 78654183 28-Jan-99 165873 28-Oct-99 16 78654183 28-Oct-99 165873 28-Oct-99 16 |
| 25-Aug-03 2874021 17-Aug-04 16 19-Jan-89 186983 25-Oct-89 16 19-Jan-89 186983 25-Oct-89 16 19-Jan-89 186983 25-Oct-89 16 19-Jan-89 186983 25-Oct-89 16 19-Dec-03 1840879 05-Sep-09 16 19-Dec-03 2806524 28-Aug-99 16 19-Dec-03 2806524 28-Aug-99 16 19-Dec-03 2806524 28-Aug-99 16 19-Aug-05 2872816 07-Aug-07 16 19-Aug-05 278285 05-Aug-99 16 07-Apr-22 1803967 09-Aug-99 16 07-Apr-22 1803967 09-Aug-99 16 07-Apr-22 1754159 23-Feb-93 35 07-Aug-07 2975459 23-Feb-93 35 07-Aug-07 3972816 18-Jan-07 16:35 07-Aug-07 297555 28-Dec-04 16 25-Aug-03 2975535 29-Oct-99 16 19-Aug-05 2807963 27-Jan-04 16 18-Aug-03 2975535 29-Oct-99 16 18-Aug-03 2975535 27-Jan-04 16 18-Aug-03 2975535 28-Dec-04 19 23-Apr-90 1654305 27-Aug-91 16 23-Apr-90 1654305 20-Aug-91 16 |
| 12874021 17.4ug.04 16 1286983 25-Oct-94 16 156983 05-Oct-94 16 156983 05-Oct-94 16 1349679 05-5ep-96 16 151192 26-Aug-95 15 1567192 26-Aug-95 16 1567912 26-Aug-97 16 1567912 26-Aug-97 16 1567912 26-Aug-97 16 1567912 27-Aug-97 16 1764139 23-Feb-93 35 1764139 23-Feb-93 35 1764139 23-Feb-93 36 1764139 23- |
| 12874021 17.4ug.04 16 1286983 25-Oct-94 16 156983 05-Oct-94 16 156983 05-Oct-94 16 1349679 05-5ep-96 16 151192 26-Aug-95 15 1567192 26-Aug-95 16 1567912 26-Aug-97 16 1567912 26-Aug-97 16 1567912 26-Aug-97 16 1567912 27-Aug-97 16 1764139 23-Feb-93 35 1764139 23-Feb-93 35 1764139 23-Feb-93 36 1764139 23- |
| 77-Aug-04 16 25-Oct-94 16 05-Dec-89 16 05-Sep-06 16 05-Sep-06 16 05-Sep-08 16 05-Aug-09 16 02-Aug-09 16 02-Aug-09 16 02-Aug-09 16 02-Aug-09 16 03-Aug-09 16 |
| |
| 77-Aug-19 25-Oct-14 05-Dec-09 05-Juli-14 05-Sept-19 15-Sept-19 15-Sept-19 15-Sept-19 16-Aug-10 17-Aug-11 26-Sept-09 23-Feb-13 16-Lign-13 16-Lign-13 17-Jun-10 17-Jun-10 27-Aug-11 19-Dec-19 27-Aug-11 19-Dec-19 27-Aug-11 19-Dec-19 27-Aug-11 |
| |

SCHEDULE III

to

AMENDED AND RESTATED FIRST PRIORITY INTELLECUTAL PROPERTY SECURITY AGREEMENT

COPYRIGHTS

See attached

| CYGNUS COPYRIGHTS | | | | | | | | | |
|--|--|--------------|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| Title | Reg. No. | Date of Reg. | | | | | | | |
| Advanced imaging | TX 5-874-669 | 12/23/2003 | | | | | | | |
| Advanced imaging | TX 5-924-002 | 3/30/2004 | | | | | | | |
| Aircraft Maintenance Technology | TX 4-551-513 | 9/24/1997 | | | | | | | |
| Aircraft Maintenance Technology | TX 4-607-150 | 1/28/1998 | | | | | | | |
| Aircraft Maintenance Technology | TX 4-683-223 | 3/17/1998 | | | | | | | |
| Aircraft Maintenance Technology | TX 4-698-406 | 5/18/1998 | | | | | | | |
| Aircraft Maintenance Technology | TX 4-754-410 | 6/29/1998 | | | | | | | |
| Aircraft Maintenance Technology | TX 4-786-990 | 10/21/1998 | | | | | | | |
| Aircraft Maintenance Technology | TX 4-835-647 | 2/4/1999 | | | | | | | |
| Aircraft Maintenance Technology | TX 4-881-911 | 5/3/1999 | | | | | | | |
| Aircraft Maintenance Technology | TX 4-920-169 | 6/4/1999 | | | | | | | |
| Aircraft Maintenance Technology Aircraft Maintenance Technology | TX 4-960-658 | 8/16/1999 | | | | | | | |
| | TX 4-986-958 | 11/2/1999 | | | | | | | |
| Aircraft Maintenance Technology | TX 5-041-482 | 1/10/2000 | | | | | | | |
| Aircraft Maintenance Technology | TX 5-041-482 | 3/21/2000 | | | | | | | |
| Aircraft Maintenance Technology | TX 5-107-999 | 5/30/2000 | | | | | | | |
| Aircraft Maintenance Technology | TX 5-172-102 | 8/1/2000 | | | | | | | |
| Aircraft Maintenance Technology | TX 5-165-370 | 10/3/2000 | | | | | | | |
| Aircraft Maintenance Technology | | 11/22/2000 | | | | | | | |
| Aircraft Maintenance Technology | TX 5-193-640 | | | | | | | | |
| Aircraft Maintenance Technology | TX 5-231-734 | 1/30/2001 | | | | | | | |
| Aircraft Maintenance Technology | TX 5-321-345 | 4/9/2001 | | | | | | | |
| Aircraft Maintenance Technology | TX 5-318-364 | 5/23/2001 | | | | | | | |
| Aircraft Maintenance Technology | TX 5-353-395 | 7/23/2001 | | | | | | | |
| Aircraft Maintenance Technology | TX 5-407-626 | 10/10/2001 | | | | | | | |
| Aircraft Maintenance Technology | TX 5-498-979 | 12/20/2001 | | | | | | | |
| Aircraft Maintenance Technology | TX 5-520-360 | 2/14/2002 | | | | | | | |
| Aircraft Maintenance Technology | TX 5-583-832 | 8/16/2002 | | | | | | | |
| Aircraft Maintenance Technology | TX 5-599-652 | 9/19/2002 | | | | | | | |
| Aircraft Maintenance Technology | TX 5-636-235 | 11/4/2002 | | | | | | | |
| Aircraft Maintenance Technology | TX 5-670-499 | 2/26/2003 | | | | | | | |
| Aircraft Maintenance Technology | TX 5-760-282 | 7/2/2003 | | | | | | | |
| Aircraft Maintenance Technology | TX 5-789-187 | 8/18/2003 | | | | | | | |
| Aircraft Maintenance Technology | TX 5-807-259 | 10/24/2003 | | | | | | | |
| Aircraft Maintenance Technology | TX 6-024-831 | 8/27/2004 | | | | | | | |
| Aircraft Maintenance Technology | TX 6-008-813 | 8/27/2004 | | | | | | | |
| Aircraft Maintenance Technology | TX 6-053-129 | 10/14/2004 | | | | | | | |
| Aircraft Maintenance Technology | TX 6-073-028 | 11/18/2004 | | | | | | | |
| Aircraft Maintenance Technology | TX 6-104-929 | 2/18/2005 | | | | | | | |
| Aircraft Maintenance Technology | TX 3-877-249 | 6/15/1994 | | | | | | | |
| Aircraft Maintenance Technology | TX 3-912-149 | 8/23/1994 | | | | | | | |
| Aircraft Maintenance Technology | TX 3-932-788 | 5/12/1995 | | | | | | | |
| Aircraft Maintenance Technology Aircraft Maintenance Technology | TX 3-968-879 | 10/24/1994 | | | | | | | |
| Aircraft Maintenance Technology Aircraft Maintenance Technology | TX 4-004-829 | 3/29/1995 | | | | | | | |
| Aircraft Maintenance Technology Aircraft Maintenance Technology | TX 4-073-974 | 12/7/1994 | | | | | | | |
| Aircraft Maintenance Technology Aircraft Maintenance Technology | TX 4-108-987 | 9/27/1995 | | | | | | | |
| | TX 4-165-247 | 12/28/1995 | | | | | | | |
| Aircraft Maintenance Technology | TX 4-176-906 | 3/15/1996 | | | | | | | |
| Aircraft Maintenance Technology | TX 4-232-582 | 5/22/1996 | | | | | | | |
| Aircraft Maintenance Technology | TX 4-232-382 | 8/12/1996 | | | | | | | |
| Aircraft Maintenance Technology | and the same of th | 10/28/1996 | | | | | | | |
| Aircraft Maintenance Technology | TX 4-356-180 | 10/20/1990 | | | | | | | |

| Title | Reg. No. | Date of Reg. |
|-----------------------------------|--------------|--------------|
| Aircraft Maintenance Technology | TX 4-403-008 | 12/30/1996 |
| Aircraft Maintenance Technology | TX 4-456-823 | 3/11/1997 |
| Aircraft Maintenance Technology | TX 4-461-852 | 5/20/1997 |
| Airport Business | TX 4-548-650 | 10/6/1997 |
| Airport Business | TX 4-602-855 | 12/11/1997 |
| Airport Business | TX 4-781-008 | 3/17/1998 |
| Airport Business | TX 4-673-692 | 5/18/1998 |
| Airport Business | TX 4-711-278 | 6/22/1998 |
| Airport Business | TX 4-793-915 | 10/21/1998 |
| Airport Business | TX 4-835-703 | 2/4/1999 |
| Airport Business Airport Business | TX 4-938-695 | 5/3/1999 |
| | TX 4-920-148 | 6/4/1999 |
| Airport Business | TX 4-970-823 | 8/16/1999 |
| Airport Business | TX 5-006-125 | 11/2/1999 |
| Airport Business | TX 5-037-944 | 1/10/2000 |
| Airport Business | TX 5-066-358 | 3/21/2000 |
| Airport Business | TX 5-096-991 | 5/30/2000 |
| Airport Business | TX 5-192-449 | 8/1/2000 |
| Airport Business | TX 5-165-364 | 10/3/2000 |
| Airport Business | TX 5-103-304 | 11/22/2000 |
| Airport Business | TX 5-252-177 | 1/30/2001 |
| Airport Business | TX 5-232-177 | 4/9/2001 |
| Airport Business | | 5/23/2001 |
| Airport Business | TX 5-315-412 | 7/23/2001 |
| Airport Business | TX 5-355-104 | 10/10/2001 |
| Airport Business | TX 5-407-629 | 12/20/2001 |
| Airport Business | TX 5-499-000 | 2/14/2002 |
| Airport Business | TX 5-556-418 | 4/16/2002 |
| Airport Business | TX 5-583-852 | 9/19/2002 |
| Airport Business | TX 5-599-655 | 11/4/2002 |
| Airport Business | TX 5-613-963 | 2/26/2003 |
| Airport Business | TX 5-670-504 | |
| Airport Business | TX 5-723-221 | 5/13/2003 |
| Airport Business | TX 5-772-888 | 7/2/2003 |
| Airport Business | TX 5-789-194 | 8/18/2003 |
| Airport Business | TX 5-839-992 | 10/24/2003 |
| Airport Business | TX 6-022-984 | 8/31/2004 |
| Airport Business | TX 6-022-958 | 8/31/2004 |
| Airport Business | TX 6-053-303 | 10/14/2004 |
| Airport Business | TX 6-073-018 | 11/18/2004 |
| Airport Business | TX 6-110-213 | 2/18/2005 |
| Airport Business | TX 3-803-619 | 6/15/1994 |
| Airport Business | TX 3-863-770 | 8/23/1994 |
| Airport Business | TX 3-912-160 | 9/30/1994 |
| Airport Business | TX 3-694-852 | 5/9/1995 |
| Airport Business | TX 4-226-922 | 12/28/1995 |
| Airport Business | TX 4-195-075 | 3/15/1996 |
| Airport Business | TX 4-272-038 | 5/29/1996 |
| Airport Business | TX 4-299-780 | 8/12/1996 |
| Airport Business | TX 4-334-045 | 10/28/1996 |
| Airport Business | TX 4-407-766 | 12/30/1996 |
| Airport Business | TX 4-456-891 | 3/11/1997 |

| Title | Reg. No. | Date of Reg. |
|--|------------------------------|--------------|
| Airport Business | TX 4-461-858 | 5/20/1997 |
| Army/Navy store & outdoor merchandiser | TX 5-868-812 | 12/23/2003 |
| Army/Navy store & outdoor merchandiser | TX 5-924-080 | 3/30/2004 |
| Automatic Merchandiser | TX 3-946-751 | 12/7/1994 |
| Automatic Merchandiser | TX 3-995-519 | 3/7/1995 |
| Automatic Merchandiser | TX 4-004-572 | 3/16/1995 |
| Automatic Merchandiser | TX 4-066-336 | 7/25/1995 |
| Automatic Merchandiser Automatic Merchandiser | TX 4-144-637 | 9/19/1995 |
| Automatic Merchandiser Automatic Merchandiser | TX 4-181-297 | 12/28/1995 |
| Automatic Merchandiser | TX 4-195-102 | 3/15/1996 |
| Automatic Merchandiser Automatic Merchandiser | TX 4-224-487 | 5/6/1996 |
| Automatic Merchandiser Automatic Merchandiser | TX 4-327-789 | 8/12/1996 |
| | TX 4-362-727 | 10/28/1996 |
| Automatic Merchandiser | TX 4-403-007 | 12/30/1996 |
| Automatic Merchandiser | TX 4-434-724 | 3/11/1997 |
| Automatic Merchandiser | TX 4-434-724 TX 4-548-750 | 9/24/1997 |
| Automatic Merchandiser | TX 4-592-885 | 12/11/1997 |
| Automatic Merchandiser | TX 4-222-661 | 3/17/1998 |
| Automatic Merchandiser | | 5/18/1998 |
| Automatic Merchandiser | TX 4-698-405 | |
| Automatic Merchandiser | TX 4-698-405 | 5/18/1998 |
| Automatic Merchandiser | TX 4-698-412 | 5/20/1998 |
| Automatic Merchandiser | TX 4-698-412 | 5/20/1998 |
| Automatic Merchandiser | TX 4-740-526 | 6/29/1998 |
| Automatic Merchandiser | TX 4-740-526 | 6/29/1998 |
| Automatic Merchandiser | TX 4-784-107 | 11/6/1998 |
| Automatic Merchandiser | TX 4-784-107 | 11/6/1998 |
| Automatic Merchandiser | TX 4-835-646 | 2/4/1999 |
| Automatic Merchandiser | TX 4-881-861 | 5/3/1999 |
| Automatic Merchandiser | TX 4-920-168 | 6/4/1999 |
| Automatic Merchandiser | TX 4-920-168 | 6/4/1999 |
| Automatic Merchandiser | TX 5-041-485 | 8/16/1999 |
| Automatic Merchandiser | TX 5-041-485 | 8/16/1999 |
| Automatic Merchandiser | TX 4-986-959 | 11/2/1999 |
| Automatic Merchandiser | TX 4-986-959 | 11/2/1999 |
| Automatic Merchandiser | TX 5-041-471 | 1/10/2000 |
| Automatic Merchandiser | TX 5-041-471 | 1/10/2000 |
| Automatic Merchandiser | TX 5-062-018 | 3/21/2000 |
| Automatic Merchandiser | TX 5-062-018 | 3/21/2000 |
| Automatic Merchandiser | TX 5-293-880 | 4/9/2000 |
| Automatic Merchandiser | TX 5-096-549 | 5/30/2000 |
| Automatic Merchandiser | TX 5-096-549 | 5/30/2000 |
| Automatic Merchandiser | TX 5-156-608 | 8/1/2000 |
| Automatic Merchandiser | TX 5-156-608 | 8/1/2000 |
| Automatic Merchandiser | TX 5-165-366 | 10/3/2000 |
| Automatic Merchandiser | TX 5-165-366 | 10/3/2000 |
| Automatic Merchandiser | TX 5-193-631 | 11/22/2000 |
| Automatic Merchandiser | TX 5-193-631 | 11/22/2000 |
| Automatic Merchandiser | TX 5-231-731 | 1/30/2001 |
| Automatic Merchandiser | TX 5-315-410 | 5/23/2001 |
| Automatic Merchandiser | TX 5-355-108 | 7/23/2001 |
| Automatic Merchandiser | TX 5-407-621 | 10/10/2001 |

| Title | Reg. No. | Date of Reg. |
|--|--|--------------|
| Automatic Merchandiser | TX 5-498-977 | 12/20/2001 |
| Automatic Merchandiser | TX 5-520-359 | 2/14/2002 |
| Automatic Merchandiser | TX 5-569-707 | 8/16/2002 |
| Automatic Merchandiser | TX 5-599-653 | 9/19/2002 |
| Automatic Merchandiser | TX 5-613-978 | 11/4/2002 |
| Automatic Merchandiser | TX 5-672-563 | 2/26/2003 |
| Automatic Merchandiser | TX 5-723-219 | 5/13/2003 |
| Automatic Merchandiser Automatic Merchandiser | TX 5-760-281 | 7/2/2003 |
| Automatic Merchandiser | TX 5-805-591 | 8/18/2003 |
| Automatic Merchandiser Automatic Merchandiser | TX 5-807-268 | 10/24/2003 |
| Automatic Merchandiser Automatic Merchandiser | TX 6-022-931 | 8/27/2004 |
| Automatic Merchandiser Automatic Merchandiser | TX 6-008-812 | 8/27/2004 |
| Automatic Merchandiser Automatic Merchandiser | TX 6-053-120 | 10/14/2004 |
| Automatic Merchandiser Automatic Merchandiser | TX 6-073-033 | 11/18/2004 |
| Automatic Merchandiser Automatic Merchandiser | TX 6-104-922 | 2/18/2005 |
| Building Services Management | A205229 | 1/4/1971 |
| Building Services Management - Second Edition | TX-2-414-618 | 9/30/1988 |
| Coatings Solutions | TX 4-304-118 | 7/5/1996 |
| Commercial Tire Management | TX 4-257-512 | 5/6/1996 |
| | TX 4-328-330 | 8/19/1996 |
| Commercial Tire Management | TX 4-458-309 | 4/15/1997 |
| Commercial Tire Management | TX 4-497-705 | 6/23/1997 |
| Commercial Tire Management | TX 4-620-533 | 10/22/1997 |
| Commercial tire management | TX 4-620-533 | 10/22/1997 |
| Commercial Tire Management | TX 4-620-570 | 2/11/1998 |
| Commercial tire management | TX 4-620-570 | 2/11/1998 |
| Commercial Tire Management | TX 4-673-757 | 3/17/1998 |
| Commercial tire management | TX 4-758-513 | 3/17/1998 |
| Commercial tire management | TX 4-673-757 | 3/17/1998 |
| Commercial Tire Management | TX 4-758-513 | 3/17/1998 |
| Commercial Tire Management | TX 4-624-706 | 7/31/1998 |
| Commercial tire management | TX 4-734-299 | 7/31/1998 |
| Commercial tire management | TX 4-624-706 | 7/31/1998 |
| Commercial Tire Management | TX 4-734-299 | 7/31/1998 |
| Commercial Tire Management | TX 4-810-877 | 12/9/1998 |
| Commercial tire management | TX 4-810-877 | 12/9/1998 |
| Commercial Tire Management | TX 4-984-557 | 9/3/1999 |
| Commercial tire management | TX 4-984-558 | 9/3/1999 |
| Commercial tire management | TX 5-032-019 | 9/3/1999 |
| Commercial tire management | TX 4-984-557 | 9/3/1999 |
| Commercial Tire Management | TX 4-984-558 | 9/3/1999 |
| Commercial Tire Management | TX 5-015-867 | 11/19/1999 |
| Commercial tire management | the same of the contract of th | 11/19/1999 |
| Commercial tire management | TX 5-015-860 | 2/8/2000 |
| Commercial tire management | TX 5-070-705 TX 5-108-028 | 6/5/2000 |
| Commercial tire management | | 6/5/2000 |
| Commercial tire management | TX 5-108-036 | 8/28/2000 |
| Commercial tire management | TX 5-170-897 | 2/7/2001 |
| Commercial tire management | TX 5-261-804 | 5/11/2001 |
| Commercial tire systems | TX 5-320-675 | 7/30/2001 |
| Commercial tire systems | TX 5-413-732 | 2/4/2002 |
| Commercial tire systems | TX 5-514-714 | 21412002 |

| Title | Reg. No. | Date of Reg. |
|---------------------------|--------------|------------------------|
| Computer graphics world | TX 754-070 | 8/24/1981 |
| Computer graphics world | TX 754-069 | 8/24/1981 |
| Computer graphics world | TX 754-068 | 8/24/1981 |
| Computer graphics world | TX 754-067 | 8/24/1981 |
| Computer graphics world | TX 754-066 | 8/24/1981 |
| Computer graphics world | TX 754-065 | 8/24/1981 |
| Computer graphics world | TX 754-064 | 8/24/1981 |
| Computer graphics world | TX 754-063 | 8/24/1981 |
| Computer graphics world | TX 754-062 | 8/24/1981 |
| Computer graphics world | TX 754-061 | 8/24/1981 |
| Computer graphics world | TX 754-060 | 8/24/1981 |
| Computer graphics world | TX 754-059 | 8/24/1981 |
| | TX 754-058 | 8/24/1981 |
| Computer graphics world | TX 754-057 | 8/24/1981 |
| Computer graphics world | TX 754-056 | 8/24/1981 |
| Computer graphics world | TX 754-055 | 8/24/1981 |
| Computer graphics world | TX 888-226 | 1/21/1982 |
| Computer graphics world | TX 888-225 | 1/21/1982 |
| Computer graphics world | TX 888-224 | 1/21/1982 |
| Computer graphics world | TX 831-542 | 1/22/1982 |
| Computer graphics world | TX 5-920-092 | 12/23/2003 |
| Concrete concepts | TX 5-920-092 | 12/23/2003 |
| Concrete concepts | TX 6-008-832 | 8/27/2004 |
| Concrete concepts | TX 5-942-074 | 3/30/2004 |
| Concrete concepts | TX 6-073-025 | 11/18/2004 |
| Concrete concepts | TX 6-099-004 | 10/14/2004 |
| Concrete concepts | TX 6-099-004 | 2/18/2005 |
| Concrete concepts | TX 4-796-818 | 10/21/1998 |
| Construction distribution | TX 4-790-818 | 2/4/1999 |
| Construction distribution | TX 4-901-862 | 5/3/1999 |
| Construction distribution | TX 4-941-330 | 6/4/1999 |
| Construction distribution | TX 4-941-330 | 8/16/1999 |
| Construction distribution | TX 5-023-867 | 11/2/1999 |
| Construction distribution | TX 5-023-807 | 1/10/2000 |
| Construction distribution | TX 5-066-365 | 3/21/2000 |
| Construction distribution | TX 5-103-408 | 5/30/2000 |
| Construction distribution | TX 5-103-408 | 8/1/2000 |
| Construction distribution | | 10/3/2000 |
| Construction distribution | TX 5-184-638 | 11/22/2000 |
| Construction distribution | TX 5-243-051 | 1/30/2001 |
| Construction distribution | TX 5-253-792 | 4/9/2001 |
| Construction distribution | TX 5-322-237 | |
| Construction distribution | TX 5-331-474 | 5/23/2001 7/23/2001 |
| Construction distribution | TX 5-385-715 | 10/10/2001 |
| Construction distribution | TX 5-434-410 | 12/20/2001 |
| Construction distribution | TX 5-516-570 | 2/14/2002 |
| Construction distribution | TX 5-556-410 | 8/16/2002 |
| Construction distribution | TX 5-583-854 | |
| Construction distribution | TX 5-642-210 | 9/19/2002 |
| Construction distribution | TX 5-631-315 | 11/4/2002 |
| Construction distribution | TX 5-667-953 | 2/26/2003 |
| Construction distribution | TX 5-713-176 | 5/13/2003 |

| Title | Reg. No. | Date of Reg. |
|---|--|----------------------|
| Construction distribution | TX 5-757-458 | 7/2/2003 |
| Construction distribution | TX 5-789-192 | 8/18/2003 |
| Construction distribution | TX 5-864-405 | 10/24/2003 |
| Construction distribution | TX 6-025-261 | 8/31/2004 |
| Construction distribution | TX 6-024-751 | 8/31/2004 |
| Construction distribution | TX 6-053-229 | 10/14/2004 |
| Construction distribution | TX 6-076-709 | 11/18/2004 |
| Construction distribution | TX 6-110-212 | 2/18/2005 |
| Construction distribution Construction site news | TX 5-920-089 | 12/23/2003 |
| Construction site news | TX 5-920-088 | 12/23/2003 |
| Construction site news | TX 5-924-004 | 3/30/2004 |
| Construction site news | TX 5-924-004 | 3/30/2004 |
| Construction site news Construction site news | TX 6-024-825 | 8/27/2004 |
| Construction site news Construction site news | TX 6-022-933 | 8/27/2004 |
| 200 - 100 - | TX 6-058-618 | 10/14/2004 |
| Construction site news | TX 2-876-601 | 10/8/1990 |
| Dairy performance report | TX 3-907-682 | 8/25/1994 |
| Dairy performance report | TX 3-946-522 | 1/17/1995 |
| Dairy performance report | TX 4-013-594 | 3/9/1995 |
| Dairy performance report | TX 4-015-394 | 7/24/1995 |
| Dairy performance report | TX 4-133-009 | 10/4/1995 |
| Dairy performance report | TX 4-133-009 | 3/15/1996 |
| Dairy performance report | TX 4-328-339 | 8/19/1996 |
| Dari-Trends | TX 4-407-995 | 11/18/1996 |
| Dari-Trends | TX 4-407-993 | 10/22/1997 |
| Dari-Trends | TX 4-620-573 | 2/11/1998 |
| Dari-Trends | TX 4-620-373 | 3/17/1998 |
| Dari-Trends | TX 4-673-767 | 3/17/1998 |
| Dari-Trends | TX 4-697-808 | 5/18/1998 |
| Dari-trends | TX 4-731-180 | 7/6/1998 |
| Dari-trends | TX 4-731-180 | 7/31/1998 |
| Dari-trends | and the second s | 10/21/1998 |
| Dari-trends | TX 4-798-488 TX 4-892-970 | 5/10/1999 |
| Dari-trends | TX 4-892-970 | 5/10/1999 |
| Dari-trends | | 8/28/2000 |
| Dari-trends | TX 5-170-907 | |
| Dari-trends | TX 5-261-809 | 2/7/2001 2/7/2001 |
| Dari-trends | TX 5-261-805 | |
| Dari-trends | TX 5-320-676 | 5/11/2001 |
| Dari-trends | TX 5-514-702 | 2/4/2002 |
| Design/build business | TX 5-407-625 | 10/10/2001 |
| Design/build business | TX 5-498-996 | 12/20/2001 |
| Design/build business | TX 5-520-357 | 2/14/2002 |
| Design/build business | TX 5-569-706 | 8/16/2002 |
| Design/build business | TX 5-597-222 | 9/19/2002 |
| Design/build business | TX 5-613-243 | 11/4/2002 |
| Design/build business | TX 5-670-498 | 2/26/2003 |
| Design/build business | TX 5-673-420 | 7/2/2003 |
| Design/build business | TX 5-902-550 | 5/13/2003 |
| Design/build business | TX 5-805-590 | 8/18/2003 |
| Design/build business | TX 5-804-590 | 8/18/2003 |
| Design/build business | TX 5-807-267 | 10/24/2003 |

| Title | Reg. No. | Date of Reg. |
|--|----------------|--------------|
| Design/build business | TX 6-073-027 | 11/18/2004 |
| Design/build business | TX 6-026-893 | 8/27/2004 |
| Design/build business | TX 6-026-894 | 8/27/2004 |
| Design/build business | TX 6-058-781 | 10/14/2004 |
| Design/build business | TX 6-104-911 | 2/18/2005 |
| Digital imaging | TX 5-874-664 | 12/23/2003 |
| Digital imaging | TX 5-942-073 | 3/30/2004 |
| Electric power news | TX 5-115-700 | 6/5/2000 |
| The state of the s | TX 5-170-912 | 8/28/2000 |
| Electric power news | TX 5-315-821 | 2/7/2001 |
| Electric power news | TX 5-315-820 | 2/7/2001 |
| Electric power news | TX 5-320-683 | 5/11/2001 |
| Electric power news | TX 5-320-083 | 7/30/2001 |
| Electric power news | TX 5-514-716 | 2/4/2002 |
| Electric power news | | 12/23/2003 |
| Electrical contracting & engineering news | TX 5-920-090 | 12/23/2003 |
| Electrical contracting & engineering news | TX 5-974-174 | 3/30/2004 |
| Electrical contracting & engineering news | TX 5-927-700 | 8/27/2004 |
| Electrical contracting & engineering news | TX 6-008-806 | |
| Electrical contracting & engineering news | TX 6-008-817 | 8/27/2004 |
| Electrical contracting & engineering news | TX 6-053-118 | 10/14/2004 |
| Electrical contracting & engineering news | TX 6-073-016 | 11/18/2004 |
| Electrical contracting & engineering news | TX 6-115-222 | 2/18/2005 |
| Emergency medical product news | TX 6-073-017 | 11/18/2004 |
| Emergency medical product news | TX 6-115-185 | 2/18/2005 |
| Equipment today | TX 3-803-618 | 6/15/1994 |
| Equipment today | TX 3-863-771 | 8/23/1994 |
| Equipment today | TX 3-912-157 | 9/30/1994 |
| Equipment today | TX 3-650-890 | 2/1/1995 |
| Equipment today | TX 3-694-865 | 5/9/1995 |
| Equipment today | TX 4-165-243 | 12/28/1995 |
| Equipment today | TX 4-195-074 | 3/15/1996 |
| Equipment today | TX 4-229-876 | 5/20/1996 |
| Equipment today | TX 4-299-680 | 8/14/1996 |
| Equipment today | TX 4-334-044 | 10/28/1996 |
| Equipment today | TX 4-403-015 | 12/30/1996 |
| Equipment today | TX 4-403-015 | 12/30/1996 |
| Equipment today | TX 4-437-373 | 3/18/1997 |
| Equipment today | TX 4-437-373 | 3/18/1997 |
| Equipment today | TX 4-461-857 | 5/20/1997 |
| Equipment today | TX 4-560-711 | 10/6/1997 |
| Equipment today | TX 4-580-670 | 12/12/1997 |
| Equipment today | TX 4-673-691 | 3/17/1998 |
| Equipment today | TX 4-734-624 | 3/17/1998 |
| Equipment today | TX 4-711-280 | 6/22/1998 |
| Equipment today [Equipment today | TX 4-793-916 | 10/21/1998 |
| Equipment today Equipment today | TX 4-835-710 | 2/4/1999 |
| Equipment today Equipment today | TX 4-938-696 | 5/3/1999 |
| Equipment today Equipment today | TX 4-920-147 | 6/4/1999 |
| Equipment today Equipment today | TX 4-970-822 | 8/16/1999 |
| Equipment today Equipment today | TX 5-006-126 | 11/2/1999 |
| Equipment today Equipment today | TX 5-037-947 | 1/10/2000 |
| Equipment today | . 1715 057 717 | |

| Title | Reg. No. | Date of Reg. |
|--|---------------|--|
| Equipment today | TX 5-096-263 | 3/21/2000 |
| Equipment today | TX 5-096-990 | 5/30/2000 |
| Equipment today | TX 5-192-448 | 8/1/2000 |
| Equipment today | TX 5-165-365 | 10/3/2000 |
| Equipment today | TX 5-193-636 | 11/22/2000 |
| Equipment today | TX 5-235-281 | 1/30/2001 |
| Equipment today | TX 5-282-808 | 4/9/2001 |
| Equipment today | TX 5-315-411 | 5/23/2001 |
| Equipment today | TX 5-355-103 | 7/23/2001 |
| Equipment today | TX 5-407-628 | 10/10/2001 |
| Equipment today Equipment today | TX 5-498-998 | 12/20/2001 |
| Equipment today | TX 5-520-361 | 2/14/2002 |
| Equipment today | TX 5-569-670 | 8/16/2002 |
| and a second sec | TX 5-599-658 | 9/19/2002 |
| Equipment today | TX 5-613-962 | 11/4/2002 |
| Equipment today Equipment today | TX 5-670-500 | 2/26/2003 |
| Equipment today | TX 5-723-222 | 5/13/2003 |
| A SECURE OF THE CONTRACT OF TH | TX 5-763-156 | 7/2/2003 |
| Equipment today | TX 5-805-598 | 8/18/2003 |
| Equipment today | TX 5-839-989 | 10/12/2003 |
| Equipment today | TX 6-026-900 | 8/27/2004 |
| Equipment today | TX 6-020-900 | 8/31/2004 |
| Equipment today | TX 6-053-302 | 10/14/2004 |
| Equipment today | TX 6-073-031 | 11/18/2004 |
| Equipment today | TX 6-076-708 | 11/18/2004 |
| Equipment today | TX 6-110-217 | 2/18/2005 |
| Equipment today | TX 5-261-806 | 2/7/2001 |
| Eye on infared | | 5/11/2001 |
| Eye on infared | TX 5-320-677 | 5/11/2001 |
| Eye on infared | TX 5-320-678 | 12/23/2003 |
| Fabricating & metalworking | TX 5-920-091 | |
| Fabricating & metalworking | TX 5-974-175 | 12/23/2003 |
| Fabricating & metalworking | TX 5-912-456 | 3/30/2004 |
| Fabricating & metalworking | TX 6-022-937 | 8/27/2004 |
| Fabricating & metalworking | TX 6-008-836 | 8/27/2004 |
| Fabricating & metalworking | TX 6-058-614- | 10/14/2004 |
| Fabricating & metalworking | TX 6-075-073 | 11/18/2004 |
| Fabricating & metalworking | TX 6-099-002 | 10/14/2004 |
| Fabricating & metalworking | TX 6-104-923 | 2/18/2005 |
| Facts About the leading specialized magazine covering | | |
| the field of cosmetics/toiletries chemical specialties and | TX-1-557-504 | 4/22/1985 |
| detergents (FARM EQUIPMENT) | | PARTY OF THE PARTY |
| Farm equipment | TX 4-175-629 | 12/27/1995 |
| Farm equipment | TX 4-165-245 | 12/28/1995 |
| Farm equipment | TX 4-229-873 | 5/20/1996 |
| Farm equipment | TX 4-444-086 | 3/11/1997 |
| Farm equipment | TX 4-461-853 | 5/20/1997 |
| Farm equipment | TX 4-499-794 | 6/23/1997 |
| Farm equipment | TX 4-551-509 | 9/24/1997 |
| Farm equipment | TX 4-598-824 | 12/11/1997 |
| Farm equipment | TX 4-598-824 | 12/11/1997 |
| Farm equipment | TX 4-605-026 | 1/27/1998 |

| Title | Reg. No. | Date of Reg. |
|------------------------|--------------|------------------|
| Farm equipment | TX 4-605-026 | 1/27/1998 |
| Farm equipment | TX 4-688-516 | 3/17/1998 |
| Farm equipment | TX 4-683-222 | 3/17/1998 |
| Farm equipment | TX 4-688-516 | 3/17/1998 |
| Farm equipment | TX 4-683-222 | 3/17/1998 |
| Farm equipment | TX 4-705-841 | 5/18/1998 |
| Farm equipment | TX 4-754-409 | 6/29/1998 |
| Farm equipment | TX 4-787-257 | 10/21/1998 |
| Farm equipment | TX 4-901-842 | 2/2/1999 |
| Farm equipment | TX 4-846869 | 2/4/1999 |
| Farm equipment | TX 4-881-778 | 5/3/1999 |
| Farm equipment | TX 4-493-779 | 6/4/1999 |
| A | TX 4-960-657 | 8/16/1999 |
| Farm equipment | TX 5-019-278 | 11/2/1999 |
| Farm equipment | TX 5-038-239 | 1/10/2000 |
| Farm equipment | TX 5-075-036 | 3/21/2000 |
| Farm equipment | TX 5-103316 | 5/30/2000 |
| Farm equipment | | 8/1/2000 |
| Farm equipment | TX 5-145-094 | |
| Farm equipment | TX 5-202-110 | 10/3/2000 |
| Farm equipment | TX 5-242-975 | 11/22/2000 |
| Farm equipment | TX 5-231-733 | 1/30/2001 |
| Farm equipment | TX 5-321-344 | 4/9/2001 |
| Farm equipment | TX 5-325-569 | 5/23/2001 |
| Farm equipment | TX 5-353-394 | 7/23/2001 |
| Farm equipment | TX 5-418-877 | 10/10/2001 |
| Farm equipment | TX 5-512-518 | 12/20/2001 |
| Farm equipment | TX 5-520-364 | 2/14/2002 |
| Farm equipment | TX 5-583-837 | 8/16/2002 |
| Farm equipment | TX 5-646-882 | 9/19/2002 |
| Farm equipment | TX 5-636-216 | 11/4/2002 |
| Farm equipment | TX 5-667-882 | 2/26/2003 |
| Farm equipment | TX 5-712-791 | 5/13/2003 |
| Farm equipment | TX 5-673-421 | 7/2/2003 |
| Farm equipment | TX 5-775-800 | 8/18/2003 |
| Farm equipment | TX 5-807-266 | 10/24/2003 |
| Farm equipment | TX 6-024-829 | 8/27/2004 |
| Farm equipment | TX 6-024-962 | 8/27/2004 |
| Farm equipment | TX 6-058-821 | 10/14/2004 |
| Farm equipment | TX 6-073-024 | 11/18/2004 |
| Farm equipment | TX 6-115-223 | 2/18/2005 |
| Farm equipment catalog | TX 5-061-252 | 2/7/2000 |
| Farm equipment catalog | TX 5-554-099 | 2/14/2002 |
| Farm equipment catalog | TX 5-773-535 | 7/2/2003 |
| Farm equipment catalog | TX 6-058-615 | 10/14/2004 |
| Farm equipment catalog | TX 4-705-929 | 5/18/1998 |
| Farm equipment catalog | TX 4-903-060 | 5/3/1999 |
| Farm Equipment Catalog | TX 4-197-599 | 1/11/1996 |
| Farm Equipment Catalog | TX 4-500-507 | 6/23/1997 |
| Feed & grain | TX 3-973-765 | 12/19/1994 |
| Feed & grain | TX 3-988-412 | 1/1/1995 |
| Feed & grain | TX 3-995-708 | 3/7/1995 |
| reed & grain | 17(3-773-700 | 2, , , , , , , , |

| Title | Reg. No. | Date of Reg. |
|--------------|--------------|--------------|
| Feed & grain | TX 4-094-599 | 4/19/1995 |
| Feed & grain | TX 4-063-790 | 7/25/1995 |
| Feed & grain | TX 4-106-175 | 9/19/1995 |
| Feed & grain | TX 4-165-248 | 12/28/1995 |
| Feed & grain | TX 4-162-752 | 1/11/1996 |
| Feed & grain | TX 4-247-566 | 3/15/1996 |
| Feed & grain | TX 4-250-015 | 5/6/1996 |
| Feed & grain | TX 4-299-865 | 8/12/1996 |
| Feed & grain | TX 4-356-179 | 10/28/1996 |
| Feed & grain | TX 4-403-664 | 12/30/1996 |
| Feed & grain | TX 4-457-012 | 3/11/1997 |
| Feed & grain | TX 4-500-110 | 5/20/1997 |
| Feed & grain | TX 4-499-808 | 6/23/1997 |
| Feed & grain | TX 4-551-512 | 9/24/1997 |
| Feed & grain | TX 4-618-791 | 1/28/1998 |
| Feed & grain | TX 4-648-700 | 3/17/1998 |
| Feed & grain | TX 4-720-385 | 3/17/1998 |
| Feed & grain | TX 4-705-843 | 5/18/1998 |
| Feed & grain | TX 4-754-408 | 6/29/1998 |
| Feed & grain | TX 4-789-564 | 10/21/1998 |
| Feed & grain | TX 4-835-608 | 2/4/1999 |
| | TX 4-919-834 | 5/3/1999 |
| Feed & grain | TX 4-943-750 | 5/3/1999 |
| Feed & grain | TX 4-943-741 | 6/4/1999 |
| Feed & grain | TX 4-960-577 | 8/16/1999 |
| Feed & grain | TX 5-019-277 | 11/2/1999 |
| Feed & grain | TX 5-041-477 | 1/10/2000 |
| Feed & grain | TX 5-041-477 | 3/21/2000 |
| Feed & grain | TX 5-103-312 | 5/30/2000 |
| Feed & grain | TX 5-145-985 | 8/1/2000 |
| Feed & grain | TX 5-173-533 | 10/3/2000 |
| Feed & grain | TX 5-242-939 | 11/22/2000 |
| Feed & grain | | 1/30/2001 |
| Feed & grain | TX 5-235-283 | 4/9/2001 |
| Feed & grain | TX 5-321-349 | |
| Feed & grain | TX 5-325-564 | 5/23/2001 |
| Feed & grain | TX 5-353-398 | 7/23/2001 |
| Feed & grain | TX 5-418-876 | 10/10/2001 |
| Feed & grain | TX 5-512-602 | 12/20/2001 |
| Feed & grain | TX 5-520-363 | 2/14/2002 |
| Feed & grain | TX 5-583-834 | 8/16/2002 |
| Feed & grain | TX 5-646-889 | 10/1/2002 |
| Feed & grain | TX 5-636-215 | 11/4/2002 |
| Feed & grain | TX 5-667-881 | 2/26/2003 |
| Feed & grain | TX 5-712-787 | 5/13/2003 |
| Feed & grain | TX 5-760-285 | 7/2/2003 |
| Feed & grain | TX 5-789-115 | 8/18/2003 |
| Feed & grain | TX 5-838-558 | 10/24/2003 |
| Feed & grain | TX 6-024-958 | 8/27/2004 |
| Feed & grain | TX 6-024-959 | 8/27/2004 |
| Feed & grain | TX 6-058-782 | 10/14/2004 |
| Feed & grain | TX 6-034-444 | 11/18/2004 |

| Title | Reg. No. | Date of Reg. |
|---|--------------|--------------|
| Feed & grain | TX 6-104-928 | 2/18/2005 |
| Finishing & restoration | TX 6-024-954 | 8/27/2004 |
| Firehouse | TX 5-873-611 | 12/23/2003 |
| Firehouse | TX 5-925-325 | 3/30/2004 |
| First Class | TX 4-053-296 | 6/1/1995 |
| First Class | TX 4-203-491 | 9/28/1995 |
| First Class | TX 4-226-623 | 5/6/1996 |
| First Class | TX 4-272-136 | 3/15/1996 |
| First Class | TX 4-272-135 | 3/15/1996 |
| First Class | TX 4-013-634 | 3/9/1995 |
| First Class | TX 3-973-202 | 1/17/1995 |
| First Class | | |
| Fleet maintenance | TX 5-242-941 | 11/22/2000 |
| Fleet maintenance | TX 5-251-821 | 1/30/2001 |
| Fleet maintenance | TX 5-321-351 | 4/9/2001 |
| Fleet maintenance Fleet maintenance | TX 5-325-563 | 5/23/2001 |
| Fleet maintenance | TX 5-353-396 | 7/23/2001 |
| Fleet maintenance Fleet maintenance | TX 5-418-874 | 10/10/2001 |
| and the same of the same transfer and the same of the | TX 5-512-522 | 12/20/2001 |
| Fleet maintenance | TX 5-520-355 | 2/14/2002 |
| Fleet maintenance | TX 5-582-279 | 8/16/2002 |
| Fleet maintenance | TX 5-646-876 | 9/19/2002 |
| Fleet maintenance | TX 5-668-010 | 2/26/2003 |
| Fleet maintenance | TX 5-723-218 | 5/13/2003 |
| Fleet maintenance | TX 5-723-216 | 7/2/2003 |
| Fleet maintenance | TX 5-789-193 | 8/18/2003 |
| Fleet maintenance | TX 5-839-988 | 10/24/2003 |
| Fleet maintenance | TX 6-024-694 | 8/27/2004 |
| Fleet maintenance | TX 6-025-262 | 8/31/2004 |
| Fleet maintenance | TX 6-053-300 | 10/14/2004 |
| Fleet maintenance | TX 6-073-020 | 11/18/2004 |
| Fleet maintenance | TX 6-110-214 | 2/18/2005 |
| Fleet maintenance | TX 5-103-317 | 5/30/2000 |
| Fleet maintenance supervisor | TX 5-145-991 | 8/1/2000 |
| Fleet maintenance supervisor | TX 5-173-531 | 10/3/2000 |
| Fleet maintenance supervisor | | 11/4/2002 |
| Fleet maintenance | TX 5-611-810 | 1/28/1998 |
| Food & beverage marketing | TX 4-613-089 | 1/28/1998 |
| Food & beverage marketing | TX 4-683-224 | 3/17/1998 |
| Food & beverage marketing | TX 4-734-623 | |
| Food logistics | TX 5-896-718 | 12/23/2003 |
| Food logistics | TX 5-924-006 | 3/30/2004 |
| Food sentry | TX 6-156-406 | 4/27/2005 |
| Forest pro | TX 4-811-639 | 12/9/1998 |
| Forest pro | TX 5-015-666 | 9/3/1999 |
| Forest pro | TX 4-976-381 | 9/3/1999 |
| Forest pro | TX 4-976-382 | 9/3/1999 |
| Forest pro | TX 5-108-029 | 6/5/2000 |
| Forest pro | TX 5-170-909 | 8/28/2000 |
| Forest pro | TX 5-261-810 | 2/7/2001 |
| Frozen Food Age | TX 5-868-731 | 12/23/2003 |
| Frozen Food Age | TX 5-924-076 | 3/30/2004 |

| Title | Reg. No. | Date of Reg. |
|--|---|-------------------------|
| Genset Power Report | TX 3-973-204 | 1/17/1995 |
| Genset Power Report | TX 3-999-712 | 2/27/1995 |
| Genset Power Report | TX 4-053-300 | 6/1/1995 |
| Genset Power Report | TX 4-067-144 | 7/24/1995 |
| Genset Power Report | TX 4-272-141 | 3/15/1996 |
| Genset Power Report | TX 4-272-144 | 3/15/1996 |
| Gen set Power Report | TX 4-226-626 | 5/6/1996 |
| Gen set Power Report | TX 4-328-338 | 8/19/1996 |
| Gen set Power Report | TX 4-458-307 | 4/15/1997 |
| Gen set Power Report | TX 4-497-706 | 6/23/1997 |
| Gen set Power Report | TX 4-673-764 | 3/17/1998 |
| Gen set rower report | TX 4-697-807 | 5/18/1998 |
| Genset power report | TX 5-015-864 | 11/19/1999 |
| and the same of th | TX 5-015-865 | 11/19/1999 |
| Genset power report Genset power report | TX 5-015-866 | 11/19/1999 |
| , and the second of the second | TX 5-015-868 | 11/19/1999 |
| Genset power report Genset power report | TX 5-015-869 | 11/19/1999 |
| AND THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED I | TX 5-058-158 | 2/1/2000 |
| Genset power report | TX 5-868-729 | 12/23/2003 |
| Graphics network print & graphics | TX 5-868-730 | 12/23/2003 |
| Graphics network printing journal | TX 5-924-081 | 3/30/2004 |
| Graphics network printing journal | TX 5-868-728 | 12/23/2003 |
| Graphics network printing views | TX 5-924-082 | 3/30/2004 |
| Graphics network printing views | TX 5-868-811 | 12/23/2003 |
| Graphics network southern graphics | TX 5-924-078 | 3/30/2004 |
| Graphics network southern graphics | TX 5-807-263 | 10/24/2003 |
| Ground support | TX 6-022-932 | 8/27/2004 |
| Ground support | TX 6-008-835 | 8/27/2004 |
| Ground support | TX 6-073-030 | 11/18/2004 |
| Ground support | TX 6-099-005 | 10/14/2004 |
| Ground support | TX 6-104-909 | 2/18/2005 |
| Ground support | TX 5-520-365 | 2/14/2002 |
| GSE today | TX 5-583-838 | 8/16/2002 |
| GSE today | TX 5-599-651 | 9/19/2002 |
| GSE today | mana a communicação do como como como como como como como | 11/4/2002 |
| GSE today | TX 5-613-246 | 2/26/2003 |
| GSE today | TX 5-667-889 | 5/13/2003 |
| GSE today | TX 5-723-217 | 7/2/2003 |
| GSE today | TX 5-760-287 | 8/18/2003 |
| GSE today | TX 5-789-116 | |
| Health products business | TX 5-873-622 | 12/23/2003 3/30/2004 |
| Health products business | TX 5-912-459 | |
| Heavy equipment news | TX 5-974-173 | 12/23/2003 |
| Heavy equipment news | TX 5-912-460 | 3/30/2004 |
| Heavy equipment news | TX 6-022-935 | 8/27/2004 |
| Heavy equipment news | TX 6-008-837 | 8/27/2004 |
| Heavy equipment news | TX 6-053-131 | 10/14/2004 |
| Heavy equipment news | TX 6-058-617 | 10/14/2004 |
| Heavy equipment news | TX 6-073-023 | 11/18/2004 |
| Heavy equipment news | TX 6-104-924 | 2/18/2005 |
| Impressions | TX 6-156-407 | 4/27/2005 |
| Industrial engine power report | TX 5-108-035 | 6/5/2000 |

| Title | Reg. No. | Date of Reg. |
|--|--------------|--------------|
| Industrial engine power report | TX 5-108-034 | 6/5/2000 |
| Industrial engine power report | TX 5-108-033 | 6/5/2000 |
| Industrial engine power report | TX 5-108-032 | 6/5/2000 |
| Industrial engine power report | TX 5-320-680 | 5/11/2001 |
| Industrial engine power report | TX 5-348-189 | 2/7/2001 |
| Industrial engine power report | TX 5-385-496 | 7/30/2001 |
| Industrial engine power report | TX 5-514-711 | 2/4/2002 |
| Industrial engine power report | TX 4-884-468 | 5/24/1999 |
| Industry machinery digest | TX 6-026-901 | 8/27/2004 |
| Industry machinery digest | TX 6-024-690 | 8/27/2004 |
| Industry machinery digest | TX 6-022-985 | 8/31/2004 |
| Industry machinery digest | TX 6-022-993 | 8/31/2004 |
| Industry machinery digest | TX 6-022-991 | 8/31/2004 |
| Industry machinery digest | TX 6-053-631 | 10/14/2004 |
| Industry machinery digest | TX 6-075-066 | 11/18/2004 |
| Industry machinery digest Industry machinery digest | TX 6-076-707 | 11/18/2004 |
| Industry machinery digest Industry machinery digest | TX 6-110-219 | 2/18/2005 |
| | TX 6-110-216 | 2/18/2005 |
| Industry machinery digest | TX 5-873-612 | 12/23/2003 |
| Ink maker | TX 5-912-455 | 3/30/2004 |
| Ink maker | TX 5-514-712 | 2/4/2002 |
| Innovations | TX 5-514-713 | 2/4/2002 |
| Innovations | TX 6-024-832 | 8/27/2004 |
| iSource business | TX 6-123-843 | 8/27/2004 |
| iSource business | TX 5-868-813 | 12/23/2003 |
| Kitchen & bath design news | TX 5-924-077 | 3/30/2004 |
| Kitchen & bath design news | TX 4-307-840 | 5/6/1996 |
| Laminating Design & Technology | TX 4-307-840 | 8/12/1996 |
| Laminating Design & Technology | | 10/28/1996 |
| Laminating Design & Technology | TX 4-357-449 | 3/18/1997 |
| Laminating Design & Technology | TX 4-456-846 | 5/20/1997 |
| Laminating Design & Technology | TX 4-479-882 | 6/23/1997 |
| Laminating design & technology | TX 4-496-179 | 6/23/1997 |
| Laminating Design & Technology | TX 4-496-179 | |
| Laminating design & technology | TX 4-574-986 | 9/24/1997 |
| Laminating Design & Technology | TX 4-574-986 | 9/24/1997 |
| Laminating design & technology | TX 4-608-824 | 1/28/1998 |
| Laminating design & technology | TX 4-787-377 | 3/17/1998 |
| Laminating design & technology | TX 4-706-449 | 5/18/1998 |
| Laminating design & technology | TX 4-711-281 | 6/22/1998 |
| Laminating design & technology | TX 4-819-719 | 10/21/1998 |
| Laminating design & technology | TX 4-835-709 | 2/4/1999 |
| Laminating design & technology | TX 4-881-882 | 5/3/1999 |
| Laminating design & technology | TX 4-941-332 | 6/4/1999 |
| Laminating design & technology | TX 4-960-740 | 8/16/1999 |
| Laminating design & technology | TX 5-023-863 | 11/2/1999 |
| Laminating design & technology | TX 5-061-318 | 2/7/2000 |
| Laminating design & technology | TX 5-066-364 | 3/21/2000 |
| Laminating design & technology | TX 5-103-406 | 5/30/2000 |
| Laminating design & technology | TX 5-173-439 | 8/1/2000 |
| Laminating design & technology | TX 5-184-639 | 10/3/2000 |
| Laminating design & technology | TX 5-243-050 | 11/22/2000 |

| Title | Reg. No. | Date of Reg. |
|--|--------------|--------------|
| Laminating design & technology | TX 5-251-819 | 1/30/2001 |
| Laminating design & technology | TX 5-322-229 | 4/9/2001 |
| Laminating design & technology | TX 5-331-476 | 5/23/2001 |
| Laminating design & technology | TX 5-385-718 | 7/23/2001 |
| Laminating design & technology | TX 5-434-411 | 10/10/2001 |
| Laminating design & technology | TX 5-516-568 | 12/20/2001 |
| Laminating design & technology | TX 5-554-161 | 2/14/2002 |
| Law enforcement product news | TX 4-796-117 | 11/6/1998 |
| Law enforcement product news | TX 4-841-749 | 2/4/1999 |
| Law enforcement product news | TX 4-920-156 | 6/4/1999 |
| Law enforcement product news | TX 4-960-743 | 8/16/1999 |
| Law enforcement product news | TX 5-023-866 | 11/2/1999 |
| Law enforcement product news | TX 5-058-016 | 1/10/2000 |
| Law enforcement product news | TX 5-066-363 | 3/21/2000 |
| Law enforcement product news | TX 5-103-409 | 5/30/2000 |
| Law enforcement product news Law enforcement product news | TX 5-146-295 | 8/1/2000 |
| | TX 5-177-774 | 10/3/2000 |
| Law enforcement product news Law enforcement product news | TX 5-177-774 | 11/22/2000 |
| | TX 5-243-070 | 1/30/2001 |
| Law enforcement product news | TX 5-322-241 | 4/9/2001 |
| Law enforcement product news | TX 5-322-241 | 5/23/2001 |
| Law enforcement product news | TX 5-285-725 | 7/23/2001 |
| Law enforcement product news | TX 5-433-067 | 10/10/2001 |
| Law enforcement product news | TX 5-516-566 | 12/20/2001 |
| Law enforcement product news | TX 5-556-317 | 2/14/2002 |
| Law enforcement product news | TX 5-583-851 | 8/16/2002 |
| Law enforcement product news | TX 5-642-198 | 9/19/2002 |
| Law enforcement product news | TX 5-648-637 | 11/4/2002 |
| Law enforcement product news | TX 5-667-948 | 2/26/2003 |
| Law enforcement product news | TX 5-713-181 | 5/13/2003 |
| Law enforcement product news | | 7/2/2003 |
| Law enforcement product news | TX 5-757-457 | 8/18/2003 |
| Law enforcement product news | TX 5-789-195 | 10/24/2003 |
| Law enforcement product news | TX 5-840-608 | 8/24/2004 |
| Law enforcement product news | TX 6-024-693 | |
| Law enforcement product news | TX 6-022-959 | 8/31/2004 |
| Law enforcement product news | TX 6-060-139 | 10/14/2004 |
| Law enforcement product news | TX 6-073-021 | 11/18/2004 |
| Law enforcement product news | TX 6-115-186 | 2/18/2005 |
| Law enforcement technology | TX 4-754-411 | 6/29/1998 |
| Law enforcement technology | TX 4-788-030 | 10/21/1998 |
| Law enforcement technology | TX 4-834-885 | 2/4/1999 |
| Law enforcement technology | TX 4-881-883 | 5/3/1999 |
| Law enforcement technology | TX 4-920-172 | 6/4/1999 |
| Law enforcement technology | TX 5-038-229 | 8/16/1999 |
| Law enforcement technology | TX 4-986-867 | 11/2/1999 |
| Law enforcement technology | TX 5-038-238 | 1/10/2000 |
| Law enforcement technology | TX 5-062-019 | 3/21/2000 |
| Law enforcement technology | TX 5-096-553 | 5/30/2000 |
| Law enforcement technology | TX 5-137-478 | 8/1/2000 |
| Law enforcement technology | TX 5-165-369 | 10/3/2000 |
| Law enforcement technology | TX 5-193-639 | 11/22/2000 |

| Title | Reg. No. | Date of Reg. |
|----------------------------------|--------------|--------------|
| Law enforcement technology | TX 5-231-730 | 1/30/2001 |
| Law enforcement technology | TX 5-293-881 | 4/9/2001 |
| Law enforcement technology | TX 5-318-361 | 5/23/2001 |
| Law enforcement technology | TX 5-355-110 | 7/23/2001 |
| Law enforcement technology | TX 5-407-624 | 10/10/2001 |
| Law enforcement technology | TX 5-498-995 | 12/20/2001 |
| Law enforcement technology | TX 5-520-366 | 2/14/2002 |
| Law enforcement technology | TX 5-569-659 | 8/16/2002 |
| Law enforcement technology | TX 5-597-221 | 9/19/2002 |
| Law enforcement technology | TX 5-613-977 | 11/4/2002 |
| | TX 5-672-562 | 2/26/2003 |
| Law enforcement technology | TX 5-723-220 | 5/13/2003 |
| Law enforcement technology | TX 5-760-286 | 7/2/2003 |
| Law enforcement technology | TX 5-805-592 | 8/18/2003 |
| Law enforcement technology | | 10/24/2003 |
| Law enforcement technology | TX 5-807-262 | 8/27/2004 |
| Law enforcement technology | TX 6-008-805 | |
| Law enforcement technology | TX 6-008-815 | 8/27/2004 |
| Law enforcement technology | TX 6-053-132 | 10/14/2004 |
| Law enforcement technology | TX 6-073-019 | 11/18/2004 |
| Law enforcement technology | TX 6-104-925 | 2/18/2005 |
| Locksmith ledger international | TX 5-916-750 | 12/23/2003 |
| Locksmith ledger international | TX 5-927-644 | 3/30/2004 |
| Lustre | TX 5-868-423 | 12/23/2003 |
| Lustre | TX 5-942-080 | 3/30/2004 |
| Lustre | TX 5-942-079 | 3/30/2004 |
| Luxury market report | TX 6-156-403 | 4/27/2005 |
| Machining today | TX 4-053-298 | 6/1/1995 |
| Machining today | TX 4-067-147 | 7/24/1995 |
| Machining today | TX 4-203-489 | 9/28/1995 |
| Machining today | TX 4-272-140 | 3/15/1996 |
| Machining today | TX 4-361-919 | 7/5/1996 |
| Machining today | TX 4-328-331 | 8/19/1996 |
| Machining Today | TX 4-378-342 | 11/18/1996 |
| Machining Today | TX 4-458-308 | 4/15/1997 |
| Machining Today | TX 4-497-710 | 6/23/1997 |
| Machining today | TX 4-595-002 | 12/12/1997 |
| Machining today | TX 4-620-572 | 2/11/1998 |
| Machining today | TX 4-694-258 | 3/17/1998 |
| Machining today | TX 4-780-570 | 7/31/1998 |
| Machining today | TX 4-734-292 | 7/31/1998 |
| Machining today | TX 4-807-656 | 9/21/1998 |
| Machining today | TX 4-892-883 | 5/10/1999 |
| Machining today | TX 5-072-012 | 2/1/2000 |
| Machining today | TX 5-058-068 | 2/1/2000 |
| Machining today Machining today | TX 5-058-067 | 2/1/2000 |
| | TX 5-058-159 | 2/1/2000 |
| Machining today | TX 5-112-836 | 6/5/2000 |
| Machining today | TX 5-261-811 | 2/7/2001 |
| Machining today | TX 5-261-814 | 2/7/2001 |
| Machining today | TX 5-320-682 | 5/11/2001 |
| Machining today | | 7/30/2001 |
| Machining today | TX 5-385-492 | //30/2001 |

| Title | Reg. No. | Date of Reg. |
|-----------------------------|------------------------------|--------------|
| Machining today | TX 5-514-717 | 2/4/2002 |
| Machining today | TX 5-514-709 | 2/4/2002 |
| Maintenance supplies | TX 5-874-668 | 12/23/2003 |
| Maintenance supplies | TX 5-924-005 | 3/30/2004 |
| Mass transit | TX 4-579-545 | 12/11/1997 |
| Mass transit | TX 4-720-382 | 3/5/1998 |
| Mass transit | TX 4-754-406 | 6/29/1998 |
| Mass transit | TX 4-787-238 | 10/21/1998 |
| Mass transit | TX 4-846-872 | 2/7/1999 |
| Mass transit | TX 4-911-287 | 5/3/1999 |
| Mass transit | TX 4-943-777 | 6/4/1999 |
| Mass transit | TX 4-960-582 | 8/16/1999 |
| Mass transit | TX 5-019-167 | 11/2/1999 |
| Mass transit | TX 5-051-488 | 1/10/2000 |
| Mass transit | TX 5-066-828 | 3/21/2000 |
| Mass transit | TX 5-103-313 | 5/30/2000 |
| Mass transit | TX 5-156-607 | 8/1/2000 |
| Mass transit | TX 5-242-937 | 9/6/2000 |
| Mass transit | TX 5-178-233 | 10/3/2000 |
| | TX 5-251-823 | 1/30/2001 |
| Mass transit | TX 5-321-350 | 4/9/2001 |
| Mass transit | TX 5-325-567 | 5/23/2001 |
| Mass transit | TX 5-355-111 | 7/23/2001 |
| Mass transit | TX 5-418-879 | 10/10/2001 |
| Mass transit | TX 5-512-523 | 12/20/2001 |
| Mass transit | TX 5-520-367 | 2/14/2002 |
| Mass transit | TX 5-583-847 | 8/16/2002 |
| Mass transit | TX 5-646-890 | 9/19/2002 |
| Mass transit | TX 5-613-245 | 11/4/2002 |
| Mass transit | TX 5-667-890 | 2/26/2003 |
| Mass transit | TX 5-712-793 | 5/13/2003 |
| Mass transit | TX 5-760-284 | 7/2/2003 |
| Mass transit | TX 5-789-186 | 8/18/2003 |
| Mass transit | TX 5-838-543 | 10/24/2003 |
| Mass transit | TX 6-008-807 | 8/27/2004 |
| Mass transit | TX 6-022-936 | 8/27/2004 |
| Mass transit | TX 6-099-003 | 10/14/2004 |
| Mass transit | TX 6-034-443 | 11/18/2004 |
| Mass transit | TX 6-104-904 | 2/18/2005 |
| Mass transit | TX 3-990-013 | 2/27/1995 |
| Material Handling Solutions | | 3/9/1995 |
| Material Handling Solutions | TX 4-013-635 TX 4-053-295 | 6/1/1995 |
| Material Handling Solutions | TX 4-203-488 | 9/28/1995 |
| Material Handling Solutions | TX 4-203-488 | 3/15/1996 |
| Material Handling Solutions | | 3/15/1996 |
| Material Handling Solutions | TX 4-272-147 | 12/16/1996 |
| Material handling solutions | TX 4-489-745 | 12/16/1996 |
| Material Handling Solutions | TX 4-489-745 | |
| Material handling solutions | TX 4-553-604 | 9/26/1997 |
| Material Handling Solutions | TX 4-553-604 | 9/26/1997 |
| Material handling solutions | TX 4-595-001 | 12/12/1997 |
| Material Handling Solutions | TX 4-595-001 | 12/12/1997 |

| Title | Reg. No. | Date of Reg. |
|-----------------------------|------------------------------|--|
| Material handling solutions | TX 4-673-758 | 3/17/1998 |
| Material handling solutions | TX 4-694-261 | 3/17/1998 |
| Material handling solutions | TX 4-758-514 | 3/17/1998 |
| Material Handling Solutions | TX 4-673-758 | 3/17/1998 |
| Material Handling Solutions | TX-4-694-261 | 3/17/1998 |
| Material Handling Solutions | TX-4-758-514 | 3/17/1998 |
| Material handling solutions | TX 4-735-296 | 7/6/1998 |
| Material handling solutions | TX 4-735-291 | 7/6/1998 |
| Material Handling Solutions | TX 4-735-296 | 7/6/1998 |
| Material Handling Solutions | TX 4-735-291 | 7/6/1998 |
| Material handling solutions | TX 4-807-658 | 9/21/1998 |
| | TX 4-807-658 | 9/21/1998 |
| Material Handling Solutions | TX 4-974-392 | 5/10/1999 |
| Material handling solutions | TX 4-974-391 | 5/10/1999 |
| Material handling solutions | TX 4-974-391 | 5/10/1999 |
| Material Handling Solutions | TX 4-974-391 | 5/10/1999 |
| Material Handling Solutions | TX 4-974-391 TX 4-976-383 | 9/3/1999 |
| Material handling solutions | | 9/3/1999 |
| Material Handling Solutions | TX 4-976-383 | 11/19/1999 |
| Material handling solutions | TX 5-015-861 | Committee of the Commit |
| Material handling solutions | TX 5-015-862 | 11/19/1999 |
| Material handling solutions | TX 5-108-031 | 6/5/2000 |
| Material handling solutions | TX 5-108-030 | 6/5/2000 |
| Material handling solutions | TX 5-261-812 | 2/7/2001 |
| Material handling solutions | TX 5-261-813 | 2/7/2001 |
| Material handling solutions | TX 5-320-681 | 5/11/2001 |
| Material handling solutions | TX 5-385-491 | 7/30/2001 |
| Material handling solutions | TX 5-514-718 | 2/4/2002 |
| Material handling solutions | TX 5-514-703 | 2/4/2002 |
| Minding your business | TX 5-385-498 | 7/30/2001 |
| Minding your business | TX 5-514-705 | 2/4/2002 |
| Minding your business | TX 5-514-708 | 2/4/2002 |
| Minding your business | TX 5-514-715 | 2/4/2002 |
| Modern jeweler | TX 5-873-614 | 12/23/2003 |
| Modern jeweler | TX 5-927-646 | 3/30/2004 |
| Modern reprographics | TX 5-874-415 | 12/23/2003 |
| Modern reprographics | TX 5-912-458 | 3/30/2004 |
| OEM | TX 3-915-742 | 6/15/1994 |
| OEM | TX 3-910-724 | 6/24/1994 |
| OEM | TX 3-910-723 | 9/8/1994 |
| OEM | TX 3-915-703 | 9/8/1994 |
| OEM | TX 3-936-824 | 10/24/1994 |
| OEM | TX 3-695-098 | 4/3/1995 |
| OEM | TX 3-932-756 | 5/9/1995 |
| OEM | TX 4-181-312 | 12/28/1995 |
| OEM | TX 4-162-751 | 1/11/1996 |
| OEM | TX 4-247-565 | 3/15/1996 |
| OEM | TX 4-224-490 | 5/6/1996 |
| OEM | TX 4-321-333 | 8/12/1996 |
| OEM | TX 4-362-728 | 10/28/1996 |
| OEM | TX 4-378-348 | 11/18/1996 |
| OEM | TX 4-457-011 | 3/11/1997 |

| Title | Reg. No. | Date of Reg. |
|------------------------------|--------------|--|
| OEM | TX 4-500-111 | 6/23/1997 |
| OEM | TX 4-548-649 | 10/6/1997 |
| OEM off-highway | TX 4-628-599 | 1/7/1998 |
| OEM off-highway | TX 4-613-139 | 1/27/1998 |
| OEM | TX 4-720-384 | 3/17/1998 |
| OEM off-highway | TX 4-720-384 | 3/17/1998 |
| OEM | TX 4-705-860 | 5/18/1998 |
| OEM off-highway | TX 4-705-860 | 5/18/1998 |
| OEM OF MISHWAY | TX 4-698-410 | 5/20/1998 |
| OEM off-highway | TX 4-698-410 | 5/20/1998 |
| OEM industry | TX 4-754-405 | 6/29/1998 |
| OEM Industry | TX 4-793-922 | 10/21/1998 |
| OEM off-highway | TX 4-793-922 | 10/21/1998 |
| OEM industry | TX 4-858-269 | 2/8/1999 |
| OEM illustry OEM off-highway | TX 4-841-937 | 2/8/1999 |
| | TX 4-902-014 | 5/3/1999 |
| OEM off-highway | TX 4-920-167 | 6/4/1999 |
| OEM off-highway | TX 4-960-573 | 8/16/1999 |
| OEM off-highway | TX 5-019-172 | 11/2/1999 |
| OEM off-highway | TX 5-041-476 | 1/10/2000 |
| OEM off-highway | TX 5-075-034 | 3/21/2000 |
| OEM off-highway | TX 5-075-034 | 5/30/2000 |
| OEM off-highway | TX 5-145-986 | 8/1/2000 |
| OEM off-highway | TX 5-173-534 | 10/3/2000 |
| OEM off-highway | TX 5-242-942 | 11/22/2000 |
| OEM off-highway | TX 5-231-732 | 1/30/2001 |
| OEM off-highway | TX 5-231-732 | 4/9/2001 |
| OEM off-highway | | 5/23/2001 |
| OEM off-highway | TX 5-318-363 | 7/23/2001 |
| OEM off-highway | TX 5-353-400 | 10/10/2001 |
| OEM off-highway | TX 5-418-873 | 12/20/2001 |
| OEM off-highway | TX 5-498-991 | 2/14/2002 |
| OEM off-highway | TX 5-554-162 | and the second s |
| OEM off-highway | TX 5-583-835 | 8/16/2002 |
| OEM off-highway | TX 5-599-648 | 9/19/2002 |
| OEM off-highway | TX 5-611-809 | 11/4/2002 |
| OEM off-highway | TX 5-667-887 | 2/26/2003 |
| OEM off-highway | TX 5-723-216 | 5/13/2003 |
| OEM off-highway | TX 5-773-533 | 7/2/2003 |
| OEM off-highway | TX 5-789-119 | 8/18/2003 |
| OEM off-highway | TX 5-987-343 | 10/24/2003 |
| OEM off-highway | TX 6-024-830 | 8/27/2004 |
| OEM off-highway | TX 6-008-814 | 8/27/2004 |
| OEM off-highway | TX 6-058-822 | 10/14/2004 |
| OEM off-highway | TX 6-073-022 | 11/18/2004 |
| OEM off-highway | TX 6-104-907 | 2/18/2005 |
| OEM worldwide | TX 4-881-635 | 5/3/1999 |
| OEM worldwide | TX 4-943-778 | 6/4/1999 |
| OEM worldwide | TX 4-960-576 | 8/16/1999 |
| OEM worldwide | TX 5-051-487 | 1/10/2000 |
| OEM worldwide | TX 5-051-489 | 1/10/2000 |
| OEM worldwide | TX 5-075-033 | 3/21/2000 |

| Title | Reg. No. | Date of Reg. |
|---------------------------------------|------------------------------|-------------------------|
| OEM worldwide | TX 5-096-552 | 5/30/2000 |
| OEM worldwide | TX 5-146-209 | 8/1/2000 |
| OEM worldwide | TX 5-193-644 | 11/22/2000 |
| OEM worldwide | TX 5-251-822 | 1/30/2001 |
| OEM worldwide | TX 5-321-342 | 4/9/2001 |
| OEM worldwide | TX 5-325-565 | 5/23/2001 |
| OEM worldwide | TX 5-355-106 | 7/23/2001 |
| On your own | TX 3-946-517 | 1/17/1995 |
| On your own | TX 3-990-015 | 2/27/1995 |
| On your own | TX 4-053-301 | 6/1/1995 |
| On your own | TX 4-053-305 | 6/1/1995 |
| On your own | TX 4-203-486 | 9/28/1995 |
| On your own | TX 4-272-139 | 3/15/1996 |
| On your own | TX 4-272-138 | 3/15/1996 |
| | TX 4-304-106 | 7/5/1996 |
| On your own | TX 4-378-343 | 11/18/1996 |
| On your own Pavement Maintenance | TX 4-165-151 | 12/28/1995 |
| | TX 4-105-131 | 3/15/1996 |
| Pavement Maintenance | TX 4-193-103 | 5/20/1996 |
| Pavement Maintenance | TX 4-321-324 | 8/12/1996 |
| Pavement Maintenance | TX 4-321-324 | 10/28/1996 |
| Pavement Maintenance & Reconstruction | TX 4-434-725 | 3/11/1997 |
| Pavement Maintenance & Reconstruction | TX 4-454-725 | 5/20/1997 |
| Pavement Maintenance & Reconstruction | | 6/23/1997 |
| Pavement Maintenance & Reconstruction | TX 4-499-809 TX 4-551-510 | 9/24/1997 |
| Pavement Maintenance & Reconstruction | | 1/28/1998 |
| Pavement Maintenance & Reconstruction | TX 4-607-149 | 1/28/1998 |
| Pavement Maintenance & Reconstruction | TX 4-607-149 | |
| Pavement Maintenance & Reconstruction | TX 4-688-510 | 3/17/1998 |
| Pavement Maintenance & Reconstruction | TX 4-734-625 | 3/17/1998 |
| Pavement Maintenance & Reconstruction | TX 4-688-510 | 3/17/1998 |
| Pavement Maintenance & Reconstruction | TX 4-705-865 | 5/18/1998 |
| Pavement Maintenance & Reconstruction | TX 4-754-412 | 6/29/1998 10/21/1998 |
| Pavement Maintenance & Reconstruction | TX 4-789-565 | |
| Pavement Maintenance & Reconstruction | TX 4-834-886 | 2/4/1999 |
| Pavement Maintenance & Reconstruction | TX 4-881-673 | 5/3/1999 |
| Pavement Maintenance & Reconstruction | TX 4-943-739 | 6/4/1999 |
| Pavement | TX 4-960-572 | 8/16/1999 |
| Pavement | TX 5-019-173 | 11/2/1999 |
| Pavement | TX 5-041-475 | 1/10/2000 |
| Pavement | TX 5-062-014 | 3/21/2000 |
| Pavement | TX 5-103-311 | 5/30/2000 |
| Pavement | TX 5-164-034 | 8/1/2000 |
| Pavement | TX 5-173-532 | 10/3/2000 |
| Pavement | TX 5-242-943 | 11/22/2000 |
| Pavement | TX 5-251-818 | 1/30/2001 |
| Pavement | TX 5-293-879 | 4/9/2001 |
| Pavement | TX 5-325-570 | 5/23/2001 |
| Pavement | TX 5-355-107 | 7/23/2001 |
| Pavement | TX 5-418-872 | 10/10/2001 |
| Pavement | TX 5-512-524 | 12/20/2001 |
| Pavement | TX 5-554-163 | 2/14/2002 |

| Pavement TX 5-569-708 8/16/2002 Pavement TX 5-646-892 9/19/2002 Pavement TX 5-646-892 9/19/2002 Pavement TX 5-643-247 11/4/2002 Pavement TX 5-633-247 11/4/2002 Pavement TX 5-633-247 11/4/2003 Pavement TX 5-773-534 72/2003 Pavement TX 5-773-534 72/2003 Pavement TX 5-773-534 72/2003 Pavement TX 5-773-534 72/2003 Pavement TX 5-805-594 8/18/2003 Pavement TX 5-805-594 8/18/2003 Pavement TX 6-022-938 8/27/2004 Pavement TX 6-022-938 8/27/2004 Pavement TX 6-022-938 8/27/2004 Pavement TX 6-029-9001 10/14/2004 Pavement TX 6-099-001 10/14/2004 Pavement TX 6-075-069 11/18/2004 Pavement TX 6-104-905 2/18/2005 Pet Team Press TX 4-304-117 7/5/1996 Pet Team Press TX 4-304-117 7/5/1996 Pet Team Press TX 4-497-709 6/23/1997 Pet Team Press TX 4-497-709 8/23/2003 Pet Triting News East TX 5-868-814 | Title | Reg. No. | Date of Reg. |
|---|--|--|--|
| Pavement TX 5-646-892 9/19/2002 Pavement TX 5-613-247 11/4/2002 Pavement TX 5-613-247 11/4/2002 Pavement TX 5-667-884 2/26/2003 Pavement TX 5-667-884 2/26/2003 Pavement TX 5-773-534 7/2/2003 Pavement TX 5-773-534 7/2/2003 Pavement TX 5-838-8483 10/24/2003 Pavement TX 5-838-8483 10/24/2003 Pavement TX 5-838-8483 10/24/2003 Pavement TX 6-822-938 8/27/2004 Pavement TX 6-602-9460 8/27/2004 Pavement TX 6-602-960 8/27/2004 Pavement TX 6-609-9001 10/14/2004 Pavement TX 6-609-9001 10/14/2004 Pavement TX 6-609-9001 10/14/2004 Pavement TX 6-607-5069 11/18/2004 Pavement TX 6-104-905 2/18/2005 Pet Team Press TX 4-304-117 7/5/1996 Pet Team Press TX 4-304-117 7/5/1996 Pet Team Press TX 4-479-709 6/23/1997 Photo trade news TX 5-868-810 12/23/2003 Photographic processing TX 5-873-613 12/23/2003 Photographic processing TX 5-92-5324 3/30/2004 Photographic processing TX 5-92-4003 3/30/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 5-912-457 3/30/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 5-912-457 3/30/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 6-608-810 8/27/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 6-608-810 8/27/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 6-609-006 10/14/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 6-609-006 10/1 | Pavement | | 8/16/2002 |
| Pavement TX 5-613-247 11/4/2002 Pavement TX 5-667-884 2/26/2003 Pavement TX 5-667-884 2/26/2003 Pavement TX 5-667-884 2/26/2003 Pavement TX 5-712-790 5/13/2003 Pavement TX 5-773-534 7/2/2003 Pavement TX 5-773-534 7/2/2003 Pavement TX 5-805-594 8/18/2003 Pavement TX 5-805-594 8/18/2003 Pavement TX 5-805-594 8/18/2003 Pavement TX 6-022-938 8/27/2004 Pavement TX 6-022-938 8/27/2004 Pavement TX 6-022-938 8/27/2004 Pavement TX 6-075-069 8/27/2004 Pavement TX 6-075-069 11/18/2004 Pavement TX 5-805-810 12/23/2003 TX 5-874-671 12/23/2003 Photographic processing TX 5-874-671 12/23/2003 Photographic processing TX 5-874-671 12/23/2003 3/30/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 5-912-457 3/30/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 5-912-457 3/30/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 5-912-457 3/30/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 6-008-810 8/27/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 6-009-9006 10/14/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 6-008-810 8/27/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 6-009-9006 10/14/2004 Plant sa | Pavement | TX 5-646-892 | 9/19/2002 |
| Pavement TX \$-667-884 2/26/2003 Pavement TX \$-712-790 5/13/2003 Pavement TX \$-773-534 7/2/2003 Pavement TX \$-773-534 7/2/2003 Pavement TX \$-805-594 8/18/2003 Pavement TX \$-805-594 8/18/2003 Pavement TX \$-805-594 8/18/2003 Pavement TX \$-602-938 8/27/2004 Pavement TX \$-602-938 8/27/2004 Pavement TX \$-602-938 8/27/2004 Pavement TX \$-602-938 8/27/2004 Pavement TX \$-609-901 10/14/2004 Pavement TX \$-609-901 10/14/2004 Pavement TX \$-609-901 10/14/2004 Pavement TX \$-6107-669 11/18/2005 Pet Team Press TX \$-404-117 7/5/1996 Pet Team Press TX \$-4497-709 6/23/1997 Pet Team Press TX \$-4497-709 6/23/1997 Pet Team Press TX \$-4673-768 5/15/1997 Photo trade news TX \$-888-810 12/23/2003 Photo trade news TX \$-588-810 12/23/2003 Photo trade news TX \$-595-324 3/30/2004 Photographic processing TX \$-584-671 12/23/2003 Photographic processing TX \$-592-4003 3/30/2004 Phat safety & maintenance TX \$-5912-457 3/30/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX \$-5912-457 3/30/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX \$-5912-457 3/30/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX \$-608-810 8/24/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX \$-608-810 8/24/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX \$-608-810 8/24/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX \$-609-906 10/14/2004 Plant safety & mainten | | TX 5-613-247 | 11/4/2002 |
| Pavement TX 5-712-790 5/13/2003 Pavement TX 5-805-594 70:2003 Pavement TX 5-805-594 70:2003 Pavement TX 5-805-594 8/18/2003 Pavement TX 5-805-594 8/18/2003 Pavement TX 5-805-594 8/18/2003 Pavement TX 5-838-483 10:24/2003 Pavement TX 6-022-938 8/27/2004 Pavement TX 6-022-938 8/27/2004 Pavement TX 6-022-938 8/27/2004 Pavement TX 6-022-938 8/27/2004 Pavement TX 6-075-069 11:18/2004 Pavement TX 6-075-069 11:18/2004 Pavement TX 6-075-069 11:18/2005 Pet Team Press TX 4-497-709 6/23/1997 Photo trade news TX 5-868-810 12/23/2003 Photo trade news TX 5-868-810 12/23/2003 Photo trade news TX 5-868-810 12/23/2003 Photographic processing TX 5-874-671 12/23/2003 Photographic processing TX 5-874-671 12/23/2003 Photographic processing TX 5-874-671 12/23/2003 Photographic processing TX 5-873-613 12/23/2003 Plant safety & maintenance TX 5-912-457 3/30/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 5-912-457 3/30/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 5-912-457 3/30/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 6-008-810 8/27/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 6-008-810 8/2 | | i | 2/26/2003 |
| Pavement | | | 5/13/2003 |
| Pavement | | | |
| Pavement | | | |
| Pavement Pavement Pavement TX 6-022-938 R/27/2004 Pavement TX 6-022-960 R/27/2004 Pavement TX 6-099-001 I0/14/2004 Pavement TX 6-075-069 I1/18/2004 Pavement TX 6-075-069 Pavement TX 6-104-905 Pavement TX 4-497-709 Pet Team Press TX 4-497-709 Photo trade news TX 5-925-324 TX 5-868-810 TX 5-925-324 TX 5-924-003 TX 5-924-003 TX 5-924-003 TX 5-924-003 TX 5-924-003 TX 5-924-003 TX 5-924-004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 6-008-810 | | | |
| Pavement TX 6-024-960 8/27/2004 Pavement TX 6-099-001 10/14/2004 Pavement TX 6-099-001 10/14/2004 Pavement TX 6-075-069 11/18/2005 Pavement TX 6-104-905 2/18/2005 Pavement TX 6-104-905 2/18/2005 Pet Team Press TX 4-304-117 7/5/1996 Pet Team Press TX 4-304-117 7/5/1996 Pet Team Press TX 4-673-768 5/15/1997 Pet Team Press TX 4-673-768 5/15/1997 Photo trade news TX 5-868-810 12/23/2003 Photo trade news TX 5-825-324 7/30/2004 Photographic processing TX 5-874-671 12/23/2003 Photographic processing TX 5-874-671 12/23/2003 Photographic processing TX 5-874-671 12/23/2003 Photographic processing TX 5-924-003 3/30/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 5-912-457 3/30/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 6-008-810 8/27/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 6-002-930 8/27/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 6-009-006 10/14/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 6-099-006 10/14/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 6-075-068 10/14/2004 Plant safe | | | |
| Pavement TX 6-099-001 10/14/2004 Pavement TX 6-075-069 11/18/2004 Pavement TX 6-075-069 11/18/2005 Pavement TX 6-075-069 11/18/2005 Pet Team Press TX 4-304-117 7/5/1996 Pet Team Press TX 4-304-117 7/5/1996 Pet Team Press TX 4-304-117 7/5/1996 Pet Team Press TX 4-673-768 5/15/1997 Pet Team Press TX 5-868-810 12/23/2003 Photo trade news TX 5-868-810 12/23/2003 Photo trade news TX 5-873-611 12/23/2003 Photographic processing TX 5-925-324 3/30/2004 Photographic processing TX 5-924-003 3/30/2004 Photographic processing TX 5-924-003 3/30/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 5-912-457 3/30/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 5-912-457 3/30/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 6-008-810 8/27/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 6-075-068 11/18/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 6-099-006 10/14/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 6-075-068 11/18/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 6-075-068 11/18/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 6-099-006 10/14/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 6-075-068 11/18/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 6-0 | | | |
| Pavement | | | |
| Pavement | - 101 Add 101 | | THE RESERVE OF THE PROPERTY OF |
| Pet Team Press | | | |
| Pet Team Press TX 4-497-709 6/23/1997 Pet Team Press TX 4-673-768 5/15/1997 Photo trade news TX 5-868-810 12/23/2003 Photo trade news TX 5-925-324 3/30/2004 Photographic processing TX 5-874-671 12/23/2003 Photographic processing TX 5-874-671 12/23/2003 Photographic processing TX 5-924-003 3/30/2004 Photographic processing TX 5-873-613 12/23/2003 Photographic processing TX 5-873-613 12/23/2003 Photographic processing TX 5-912-457 3/30/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 5-912-457 3/30/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 6-008-810 8/24/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 6-008-810 8/24/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 6-008-810 8/27/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 6-008-810 8/27/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 6-0075-068 11/18/2004 Power Systems Report TX 4-053-306 6/11/1995 Power Systems Report TX 4-1 | | | |
| Pet Team Press | ACCOMPANY | | |
| Photo trade news TX 5-868-810 12/23/2003 Photo trade news TX 5-925-324 3/30/2004 Photographic processing TX 5-874-671 12/23/2003 Photographic processing TX 5-874-671 12/23/2003 Plant safety & maintenance TX 5-924-003 3/30/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 5-912-457 3/30/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 5-912-457 3/30/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 6-008-810 8/24/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 6-008-810 8/24/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 6-008-810 8/27/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 6-098-810 8/27/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 6-099-006 10/14/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 6-099-006 10/14/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 6-099-006 10/14/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 3-990-014 2/27/1995 Power Systems Report TX 4-035-306 6/1/1995 Power Systems Report TX 4-133-048 10/4/1995 Power Systems Re | | | |
| Photo trade news TX 5-925-324 3/30/2004 Photographic processing TX 5-874-671 12/23/2003 Photographic processing TX 5-924-003 3/30/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 5-912-457 3/30/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 5-912-457 3/30/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 6-08-810 8/24/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 6-08-810 8/27/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 6-08-810 8/27/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 6-092-930 8/27/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 6-092-906 10/14/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 6-075-068 11/18/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 3-990-014 2/27/1995 Power Systems Report TX 3-990-014 2/27/1995 Power Systems Report TX 4-133-048 10/4/1995 Power Systems Report TX 4-133-048 10/4/1995 Power Systems Report TX 4-214-755 3/15/1996 Power Systems Report TX 4-214-755 3/15/1996 Practical Detergent Analysis | | | |
| Photographic processing | | | |
| Photographic processing | | | |
| Plant safety & maintenance | | .,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, | ************************************** |
| Plant safety & maintenance TX 5-912-457 3/30/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 5-912-457 3/30/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 6-008-810 8/24/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 6-008-810 8/27/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 6-002-930 8/27/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 6-099-006 10/14/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 6-075-068 11/18/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 6-075-068 11/18/2004 Power Systems Report TX 3-990-014 2/27/1995 Power Systems Report TX 4-053-306 6/1/1995 Power Systems Report TX 4-133-048 10/4/1995 Power Systems Report TX 4-214-755 3/15/1996 Power Systems Report TX 4-328-337 8/19/1996 Power Systems Report TX 4-328-337 8/19/1996 Practical Detergent Analysis (Farm Equipment) A182208 10/16/1970 Printing News East TX 5-868-814 12/23/2003 Printing News East TX 5-868-815 12/23/2003 Printing News Ea | | | · |
| Plant safety & maintenance TX 5-912-457 3/30/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 6-008-810 8/24/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 6-008-810 8/27/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 6-022-930 8/27/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 6-099-006 10/14/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 6-099-006 11/18/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 6-099-006 11/18/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 6-099-006 10/14/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 6-075-668 11/18/2004 Power Systems Report TX 3-990-014 2/27/1995 Power Systems Report TX 4-133-048 10/4/1995 Power Systems Report TX 4-133-048 10/4/1995 Power Systems Report TX 4-214-755 3/15/1996 Practical Detergent Analysis (Farm Equipment) TX 4-328-337 8/19/1996 | | | |
| Plant safety & maintenance TX 6-008-810 8/24/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 6-008-810 8/27/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 6-022-930 8/27/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 6-099-006 10/14/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 6-075-068 11/18/2004 Power Systems Report TX 3-990-014 2/27/1995 Power Systems Report TX 4-053-306 6/1/1995 Power Systems Report TX 4-133-048 10/4/1995 Power Systems Report TX 4-214-755 3/15/1996 Power Systems Report TX 4-328-337 8/19/1996 Practical Detergent Analysis (Farm Equipment) A182208 10/16/1970 Printing News East TX 5-868-814 12/23/2003 Printing News East TX 5-868-814 12/23/2003 Printing News East TX 5-868-815 12/23/2003 Printing News East TX 5-868-815 12/23/2003 Printing News East TX 5-868-815 12/23/2003 Printing News East TX 5-924-079 3/30/2004 Printing News East TX 5 | we go and the second se | | The second secon |
| Plant safety & maintenance TX 6-008-810 8/27/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 6-022-930 8/27/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 6-099-006 10/14/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 6-099-006 10/14/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 6-075-068 11/18/2004 Power Systems Report TX 3-990-014 2/27/1995 Power Systems Report TX 4-053-306 6/1/1995 Power Systems Report TX 4-133-048 10/4/1995 Power Systems Report TX 4-214-755 3/15/1996 Power Systems Report TX 4-328-337 8/19/1996 Power Systems Report TX 4-328-337 8/19/1996 Practical Detergent Analysis (Farm Equipment) A182208 10/16/1970 Printing News East TX 4-097-157 7/27/1995 PrintingNews East TX 5-868-814 12/23/2003 PrintingNews East TX 5-868-814 12/23/2003 PrintingNews East TX 5-868-815 12/23/2003 PrintingNews East TX 5-924-084 3/30/2004 PrintingNews East TX 5-924 | | | |
| Plant safety & maintenance | The state of the s | and the contract of the contra | The second of th |
| Plant safety & maintenance TX 6-099-006 10/14/2004 Plant safety & maintenance TX 6-075-068 11/18/2004 Power Systems Report TX 3-990-014 2/27/1995 Power Systems Report TX 4-053-306 6/1/1995 Power Systems Report TX 4-133-048 10/4/1995 Power Systems Report TX 4-214-755 3/15/1996 Power Systems Report TX 4-328-337 8/19/1996 Prescrical Detergent Analysis (Farm Equipment) A182208 10/16/1970 Printing News East TX 4-097-157 7/27/1995 PrintingNews East TX 5-868-814 12/23/2003 PrintingNews East TX 5-868-814 12/23/2003 PrintingNews East TX 5-868-815 12/23/2003 PrintingNews East TX 5-924-079 3/30/2004 PrintingNews East TX 5-924-083 3/30/2004 PrintingNews East TX 5-924-084 3/30/2004 Prio TX 4-130-729 10/3/1995 Pro TX 4-190-077 3/15/1996 Pro TX 4-272-039 5/29/1996 Pro | And the second s | | |
| Plant safety & maintenance | | | |
| Power Systems Report TX 3-990-014 2/27/1995 Power Systems Report TX 4-053-306 6/1/1995 Power Systems Report TX 4-133-048 10/4/1995 Power Systems Report TX 4-214-755 3/15/1996 Power Systems Report TX 4-328-337 8/19/1996 Power Systems Report TX 4-328-337 8/19/1996 Practical Detergent Analysis (Farm Equipment) A182208 10/16/1970 Printing News East TX 4-097-157 7/27/1995 PrintingNews East TX 5-868-814 12/23/2003 PrintingNews East TX 5-868-727 12/23/2003 PrintingNews East TX 5-868-815 12/23/2003 PrintingNews East TX 5-924-079 3/30/2004 PrintingNews East TX 5-924-083 3/30/2004 PrintingNews East TX 5-924-084 3/30/2004 PrintingNews East TX 4-130-729 10/3/1995 Pro TX 4-226-921 12/28/1995 Pro TX 4-272-039 5/29/1996 Pro TX 4-321-777 8/14/1996 Pro TX 4-356-418 10/28/1996 Pro TX 4-431-706 3/11/1997 Pro TX 4-479-681 5/20/1997 Pr | A COMPANY TO THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARK | | |
| Power Systems Report TX 4-053-306 6/1/1995 Power Systems Report TX 4-133-048 10/4/1995 Power Systems Report TX 4-214-755 3/15/1996 Power Systems Report TX 4-328-337 8/19/1996 Practical Detergent Analysis (Farm Equipment) A182208 10/16/1970 Printing News East TX 4-097-157 7/27/1995 PrintingNews East TX 5-868-814 12/23/2003 PrintingNews East TX 5-868-727 12/23/2003 PrintingNews East TX 5-868-815 12/23/2003 PrintingNews East TX 5-924-079 3/30/2004 PrintingNews East TX 5-924-083 3/30/2004 PrintingNews East TX 5-924-084 3/30/2004 PrintingNews East TX 4-130-729 10/3/1995 Pro TX 4-26-921 12/28/1995 Pro TX 4-272-039 5/29/1996 Pro TX 4-321-777 8/14/1996 Pro TX 4-356-418 10/28/1996 Pro TX 4-307-765 12/30/1996 Pro TX 4-407-765 12/ | | and a contract of the contract | |
| Power Systems Report TX 4-133-048 10/4/1995 Power Systems Report TX 4-214-755 3/15/1996 Power Systems Report TX 4-328-337 8/19/1996 Practical Detergent Analysis (Farm Equipment) A182208 10/16/1970 Printing News East TX 4-097-157 7/27/1995 Printing News East TX 5-868-814 12/23/2003 Printing News East TX 5-868-814 12/23/2003 Printing News East TX 5-868-815 12/23/2003 Printing News East TX 5-924-079 3/30/2004 Printing News East TX 5-924-083 3/30/2004 Printing News East TX 5-924-084 3/30/2004 Printing News East TX 5-924-084 3/30/2004 Printing News East TX 4-130-729 10/3/1995 Pro TX 4-130-729 10/3/1995 Pro TX 4-226-921 12/28/1995 Pro TX 4-272-039 5/29/1996 Pro TX 4-272-039 5/29/1996 Pro TX 4-356-418 10/28/1996 Pro TX 4-407-765 < | the second control of the control of | and the second s | |
| Power Systems Report TX 4-214-755 3/15/1996 | | | |
| Power Systems Report TX 4-328-337 8/19/1996 Practical Detergent Analysis (Farm Equipment) A182208 10/16/1970 Printing News East TX 4-097-157 7/27/1995 PrintingNews East TX 5-868-814 12/23/2003 PrintingNews East TX 5-868-727 12/23/2003 PrintingNews East TX 5-868-815 12/23/2003 PrintingNews East TX 5-868-815 12/23/2003 PrintingNews East TX 5-924-079 3/30/2004 PrintingNews East TX 5-924-083 3/30/2004 PrintingNews East TX 5-924-084 3/30/2004 PrintingNews East TX 5-924-084 3/30/2004 Pro TX 4-130-729 10/3/1995 Pro TX 4-226-921 12/28/1995 Pro TX 4-272-039 5/29/1996 Pro TX 4-321-777 8/14/1996 Pro TX 4-356-418 10/28/1996 Pro TX 4-407-765 12/30/1996 Pro TX 4-407-765 12/30/1997 Pro TX 4-449-881 5/20/1997 | Power Systems Report | | |
| Practical Detergent Analysis (Farm Equipment) Printing News East TX 5-868-814 TX 5-868-814 TX 5-868-727 T12/23/2003 Printing News East TX 5-868-815 Printing News East TX 5-868-815 TX 5-924-079 TX 5-924-079 TX 5-924-083 TX 5-924-084 TX 4-130-729 TX 4-130-729 TX 4-226-921 TX 4-226-921 TX 4-226-921 TX 4-272-039 TX 4-272-039 TX 4-272-039 TX 4-356-418 TO 28/1996 TX 4-407-765 TX 4-407-765 TX 4-407-765 TX 4-407-765 TX 4-479-881 TX 5-924-084 TX 4-479-881 TX 5-924-083 TX 5-924-084 TX 5- | Power Systems Report | | |
| Printing News East TX 4-097-157 7/27/1995 Printing News East TX 5-868-814 12/23/2003 Printing News East TX 5-868-727 12/23/2003 Printing News East TX 5-868-815 12/23/2003 Printing News East TX 5-924-079 3/30/2004 Printing News East TX 5-924-083 3/30/2004 Printing News East TX 5-924-084 3/30/2004 Printing News East TX 4-130-729 10/3/1995 Pro TX 4-226-921 12/28/1995 Pro TX 4-195-077 3/15/1996 Pro TX 4-272-039 5/29/1996 Pro TX 4-321-777 8/14/1996 Pro TX 4-356-418 10/28/1996 Pro TX 4-407-765 12/30/1996 Pro TX 4-447-765 12/30/1996 Pro TX 4-479-881 5/20/1997 | Power Systems Report | | 4 - POLY # |
| Printing News East TX 5-868-814 12/23/2003 Printing News East TX 5-868-727 12/23/2003 Printing News East TX 5-868-815 12/23/2003 Printing News East TX 5-924-079 3/30/2004 Printing News East TX 5-924-083 3/30/2004 Printing News East TX 5-924-084 3/30/2004 Pro TX 4-130-729 10/3/1995 Pro TX 4-226-921 12/28/1995 Pro TX 4-195-077 3/15/1996 Pro TX 4-272-039 5/29/1996 Pro TX 4-321-777 8/14/1996 Pro TX 4-356-418 10/28/1996 Pro TX 4-407-765 12/30/1996 Pro TX 4-47-765 12/30/1996 Pro TX 4-47-881 5/20/1997 Pro TX 4-47-881 5/20/1997 | Practical Detergent Analysis (Farm Equipment) | | |
| Trinting News East TX 5-868-727 12/23/2003 Printing News East TX 5-868-815 12/23/2003 Printing News East TX 5-924-079 3/30/2004 Printing News East TX 5-924-083 3/30/2004 Printing News East TX 5-924-084 3/30/2004 Pro TX 4-130-729 10/3/1995 Pro TX 4-226-921 12/28/1995 Pro TX 4-195-077 3/15/1996 Pro TX 4-272-039 5/29/1996 Pro TX 4-321-777 8/14/1996 Pro TX 4-356-418 10/28/1996 Pro TX 4-407-765 12/30/1996 Pro TX 4-407-765 12/30/1996 Pro TX 4-479-881 5/20/1997 Pro TX 4-479-881 5/20/1997 | Printing News East | TX 4-097-157 | |
| Printing News East TX 5-868-815 12/23/2003 Printing News East TX 5-924-079 3/30/2004 Printing News East TX 5-924-083 3/30/2004 Printing News East TX 5-924-084 3/30/2004 Pro TX 4-130-729 10/3/1995 Pro TX 4-226-921 12/28/1995 Pro TX 4-195-077 3/15/1996 Pro TX 4-272-039 5/29/1996 Pro TX 4-321-777 8/14/1996 Pro TX 4-356-418 10/28/1996 Pro TX 4-407-765 12/30/1996 Pro TX 4-441-706 3/11/1997 Pro TX 4-479-881 5/20/1997 | PrintingNews East | TX 5-868-814 | |
| Printing News East TX 5-924-079 3/30/2004 Printing News East TX 5-924-083 3/30/2004 Printing News East TX 5-924-084 3/30/2004 Pro TX 4-130-729 10/3/1995 Pro TX 4-226-921 12/28/1995 Pro TX 4-195-077 3/15/1996 Pro TX 4-272-039 5/29/1996 Pro TX 4-321-777 8/14/1996 Pro TX 4-356-418 10/28/1996 Pro TX 4-407-765 12/30/1996 Pro TX 4-431-706 3/11/1997 Pro TX 4-479-881 5/20/1997 | PrintingNews East | TX 5-868-727 | 12/23/2003 |
| Printing News East TX 5-924-083 3/30/2004 Printing News East TX 5-924-084 3/30/2004 Pro TX 4-130-729 10/3/1995 Pro TX 4-226-921 12/28/1995 Pro TX 4-195-077 3/15/1996 Pro TX 4-272-039 5/29/1996 Pro TX 4-321-777 8/14/1996 Pro TX 4-356-418 10/28/1996 Pro TX 4-407-765 12/30/1996 Pro TX 4-431-706 3/11/1997 Pro TX 4-479-881 5/20/1997 | PrintingNews East | TX 5-868-815 | |
| Printing News East TX 5-924-084 3/30/2004 Pro TX 4-130-729 10/3/1995 Pro TX 4-226-921 12/28/1995 Pro TX 4-195-077 3/15/1996 Pro TX 4-272-039 5/29/1996 Pro TX 4-321-777 8/14/1996 Pro TX 4-356-418 10/28/1996 Pro TX 4-407-765 12/30/1996 Pro TX 4-431-706 3/11/1997 Pro TX 4-479-881 5/20/1997 | PrintingNews East | TX 5-924-079 | 3/30/2004 |
| Pro TX 4-130-729 10/3/1995 Pro TX 4-226-921 12/28/1995 Pro TX 4-195-077 3/15/1996 Pro TX 4-272-039 5/29/1996 Pro TX 4-321-777 8/14/1996 Pro TX 4-356-418 10/28/1996 Pro TX 4-407-765 12/30/1996 Pro TX 4-431-706 3/11/1997 Pro TX 4-479-881 5/20/1997 | PrintingNews East | TX 5-924-083 | 3/30/2004 |
| Pro TX 4-130-729 10/3/1995 Pro TX 4-226-921 12/28/1995 Pro TX 4-195-077 3/15/1996 Pro TX 4-272-039 5/29/1996 Pro TX 4-321-777 8/14/1996 Pro TX 4-356-418 10/28/1996 Pro TX 4-407-765 12/30/1996 Pro TX 4-431-706 3/11/1997 Pro TX 4-479-881 5/20/1997 | | TX 5-924-084 | 3/30/2004 |
| Pro TX 4-226-921 12/28/1995 Pro TX 4-195-077 3/15/1996 Pro TX 4-272-039 5/29/1996 Pro TX 4-321-777 8/14/1996 Pro TX 4-356-418 10/28/1996 Pro TX 4-407-765 12/30/1996 Pro TX 4-431-706 3/11/1997 Pro TX 4-479-881 5/20/1997 | Pro | TX 4-130-729 | 10/3/1995 |
| Pro TX 4-195-077 3/15/1996 Pro TX 4-272-039 5/29/1996 Pro TX 4-321-777 8/14/1996 Pro TX 4-356-418 10/28/1996 Pro TX 4-407-765 12/30/1996 Pro TX 4-431-706 3/11/1997 Pro TX 4-479-881 5/20/1997 | | TX 4-226-921 | 12/28/1995 |
| Pro TX 4-272-039 5/29/1996 Pro TX 4-321-777 8/14/1996 Pro TX 4-356-418 10/28/1996 Pro TX 4-407-765 12/30/1996 Pro TX 4-431-706 3/11/1997 Pro TX 4-479-881 5/20/1997 | and the same of th | TX 4-195-077 | 3/15/1996 |
| Pro TX 4-321-777 8/14/1996 Pro TX 4-356-418 10/28/1996 Pro TX 4-407-765 12/30/1996 Pro TX 4-431-706 3/11/1997 Pro TX 4-479-881 5/20/1997 | and the second s | TX 4-272-039 | 5/29/1996 |
| Pro TX 4-356-418 10/28/1996 Pro TX 4-407-765 12/30/1996 Pro TX 4-431-706 3/11/1997 Pro TX 4-479-881 5/20/1997 | - AMERICAN STREET, TO THE STREET, TO THE STREET, THE S | TX 4-321-777 | 8/14/1996 |
| Pro TX 4-407-765 12/30/1996 Pro TX 4-431-706 3/11/1997 Pro TX 4-479-881 5/20/1997 | | TX 4-356-418 | 10/28/1996 |
| Pro TX 4-431-706 3/11/1997 Pro TX 4-479-881 5/20/1997 | Address of the second of the s | TX 4-407-765 | 12/30/1996 |
| Pro TX 4-479-881 5/20/1997 | ALL MARKET THE PARTY OF THE PAR | | and the second s |
| TV 4 700 CT1 12/12/1907 | And the state of t | | |
| | Pro | TX 4-580-671 | 12/12/1997 |

| Title | Reg. No. | Date of Reg. |
|--|--------------|--------------|
| Pro | TX 4-734-622 | 3/17/1998 |
| Pro | TX 4-698-402 | 5/18/1998 |
| Pro | TX 4-711-277 | 6/22/1998 |
| Pro | TX 4-790-016 | 10/21/1998 |
| Pro | TX 4-841-747 | 2/4/1999 |
| Pro | TX 4-911-288 | 5/3/1999 |
| Pro | TX 4-920-157 | 6/4/1999 |
| Pro | TX 4-960-741 | 8/16/1999 |
| Pro | TX 5-023-865 | 11/2/1999 |
| Pro | TX 5-058-017 | 1/10/2000 |
| Pro | TX 5-096-261 | 3/21/2000 |
| Pro | TX 5-096-989 | 5/30/2000 |
| Pro | TX 5-163-950 | 8/1/2000 |
| Pro | TX 5-184-641 | 10/3/2000 |
| Pro | TX 5-243-052 | 11/22/2000 |
| Pro | TX 5-248-684 | 1/30/2001 |
| Pro | TX 5-282-803 | 4/9/2001 |
| Pro | TX 5-282-803 | 4/9/2001 |
| Pro | TX 5-315-308 | 5/23/2001 |
| Pro | TX 5-355-105 | 7/23/2001 |
| The state of the s | TX 5-434-412 | 10/10/2001 |
| Pro | TX 5-516-569 | 12/20/2001 |
| Pro | TX 5-556-428 | 2/14/2002 |
| Pro | TX 5-556-656 | 8/16/2002 |
| Pro | TX 5-599-657 | 9/19/2002 |
| Pro | TX 5-631-314 | 11/4/2002 |
| Pro | TX 5-667-951 | 2/26/2003 |
| Pro | TX 5-713-178 | 5/13/2003 |
| Pro | TX 5-772-890 | 7/2/2003 |
| Pro | TX 5-805-597 | 8/18/2003 |
| Pro | TX 5-839-990 | 10/24/2003 |
| Pro | TX 6-022-955 | 8/31/2004 |
| Pro | TX 6-022-953 | 8/31/2004 |
| Pro | TX 6-060-089 | 10/14/2004 |
| Pro | TX 6-075-740 | 11/18/2004 |
| Pro | TX 6-110-215 | 2/18/2005 |
| Pro | TX 4-036-030 | 9/9/1994 |
| Pro Logger | TX 4-035-857 | 12/7/1994 |
| Pro Logger | TX 4-129-439 | 3/9/1995 |
| Pro Logger | TX 4-129-439 | 7/24/1995 |
| Pro Logger | TX 4-007-143 | 3/15/1996 |
| Pro Logger | TX 4-304-116 | 7/5/1996 |
| Pro Logger | TX 4-378-344 | 11/18/1996 |
| Pro Logger | TX 4-553-605 | 9/26/1997 |
| Pro Logger | TX 4-595-000 | 12/12/1997 |
| Pro Logger | TX 4-595-000 | 12/12/1997 |
| Pro Logger | | 3/17/1998 |
| Pro Logger | TX 4-674-435 | 3/17/1998 |
| Pro Logger | TX 4-673-766 | 3/17/1998 |
| Pro Logger | TX 4-694-259 | |
| Pro Logger | TX 4-674-435 | 3/17/1998 |
| Pro Logger | TX 4-673-766 | 3/17/1998 |

| Title | Reg. No. | Date of Reg. |
|--|------------------------------|--------------|
| Pro Logger | TX 4-694-259 | 3/17/1998 |
| Pro Logger | TX 4-735-290 | 7/6/1998 |
| Pro Logger | TX 4-735-289 | 7/6/1998 |
| Pro Logger | TX 4-735-290 | 7/6/1998 |
| Pro Logger | TX 4-735-289 | 7/6/1998 |
| Product Focus | TX 4-226-625 | 5/6/1996 |
| Professional Painting Contractor | TX 3-946-520 | 1/17/1995 |
| Professional Painting Contractor | TX 4-053-297 | 6/1/1995 |
| Professional Painting Contractor | TX 4-133-008 | 10/4/1995 |
| Professional Painting Contractor | TX 4-272-143 | 3/15/1996 |
| Professional Painting Contractor | TX 4-328-336 | 8/19/1996 |
| Professional Tool & Equipment Distributor | TX 5-646-877 | 9/19/2002 |
| Professional Tool & Equipment Distributor | TX 5-646-878 | 9/19/2002 |
| Professional Tool & Equipment Distributor | TX 5-636-258 | 11/4/2002 |
| Professional Tool & Equipment Distributor | TX 5-667-880 | 2/26/2003 |
| Professional Tool & Equipment Distributor | TX 5-712-785 | 5/13/2003 |
| Professional Tool & Equipment Distributor | TX 5-773-538 | 7/2/2003 |
| Professional Tool & Equipment Distributor | TX 5-789-114 | 8/18/2003 |
| Professional Tool & Equipment Distributor | TX 5-838-573 | 10/24/2003 |
| Professional Tool & Equipment Distributor | TX 6-024-956 | 8/27/2004 |
| The second secon | TX 6-024-957 | 8/27/2004 |
| Professional Tool & Equipment Distributor | TX 6-099-000 | 10/14/2004 |
| Professional Tool & Equipment Distributor | TX 6-034-442 | 11/18/2004 |
| Professional Tool & Equipment Distributor | TX 6-104-921 | 2/18/2005 |
| Professional Tool & Equipment Distributor | TX 5-103-315 | 5/30/2000 |
| Professional tool & equipment news | TX 5-105-319 | 8/1/2000 |
| Professional tool & equipment news | TX 5-173-535 | 10/3/2000 |
| Professional tool & equipment news | TX 5-242-936 | 11/22/2000 |
| Professional tool & equipment news | TX 5-242-930 | 1/30/2001 |
| Professional tool & equipment news | TX 5-321-346 | 4/9/2001 |
| Professional tool & equipment news | TX 5-321-540 | 5/23/2001 |
| Professional tool & equipment news | TX 5-325-302 | 7/23/2001 |
| Professional tool & equipment news | TX 5-419-019 | 10/10/2001 |
| Professional tool & equipment news | TX 5-512-521 | 12/20/2001 |
| Professional tool & equipment news | TX 5-512-321 | 2/14/2002 |
| Professional Tool & Equipment News | | 8/16/2002 |
| Professional Tool & Equipment News | TX 5-583-833 TX 5-597-220 | 9/19/2002 |
| Professional Tool & Equipment News | | 11/4/2002 |
| Professional Tool & Equipment News | TX 5-613-244 | 2/26/2003 |
| Professional Tool & Equipment News | TX 5-673-683 | |
| Professional Tool & Equipment News | TX 5-712-789 | 5/13/2003 |
| Professional Tool & Equipment News | TX 5-773-532 | 7/2/2003 |
| Professional Tool & Equipment News | TX 5-789-113 | 8/18/2003 |
| Professional Tool & Equipment News | TX 5-807-261 | 10/24/2003 |
| Professional Tool & Equipment News | TX 6-008-838 | 8/27/2004 |
| Professional Tool & Equipment News | TX 6-024-824 | 8/27/2004 |
| Professional Tool & Equipment News | TX 6-058-824 | 10/14/2004 |
| Professional Tool & Equipment News | TX 6-071-173 | 11/18/2004 |
| Professional Tool & Equipment News | TX 6-104-906 | 2/18/2005 |
| Public safety product news | TX 4-796-250 | 10/21/1998 |
| Public safety product news | TX 4-835-705 | 2/4/1999 |
| Public safety product news | TX 4-960-744 | 8/16/1999 |

| Title | Reg. No. | Date of Reg. |
|--|--------------|--------------|
| Public safety product news | TX 5-023-862 | 11/2/1999 |
| Public safety product news | TX 5-243-075 | 11/22/2000 |
| Public safety product news | TX 5-254-460 | 1/30/2001 |
| Public safety product news | TX 5-322-240 | 4/9/2001 |
| Public safety product news | TX 5-331-477 | 5/23/2001 |
| Public safety product news | TX 5-385-716 | 7/23/2001 |
| Public safety product news | TX 5-434-413 | 10/10/2001 |
| Public safety product news | TX 5-516-567 | 12/20/2001 |
| Public safety product news | TX 5-556-316 | 2/14/2002 |
| Public safety product news | TX 5-583-850 | 8/16/2002 |
| Public safety product news | TX 5-642-211 | 9/19/2002 |
| Public safety product news Public safety product news | TX 5-648-638 | 11/4/2002 |
| Public safety product news Public safety product news | TX 5-667-952 | 2/26/2003 |
| | TX 5-713-180 | 5/13/2003 |
| Public safety product news | TX 5-772-889 | 7/2/2003 |
| Public safety product news | TX 5-789-190 | 8/18/2003 |
| Public safety product news | TX 5-840-607 | 10/24/2003 |
| Public safety product news | TX 6-024-692 | 8/27/2004 |
| Public safety product news | TX 6-022-957 | 8/31/2004 |
| Public safety product news | TX 6-053-055 | 10/14/2004 |
| Public safety product news | TX 5-599-649 | 9/19/1992 |
| Qualified remodeler | TX 4-754-413 | 6/29/1998 |
| Qualified remodeler | TX 4-787-256 | 10/21/1998 |
| Qualified remodeler | TX 4-869-372 | 2/4/1999 |
| Qualified remodeler | TX 4-911-286 | 5/3/1999 |
| Qualified remodeler | TX 4-920-171 | 6/4/1999 |
| Qualified remodeler | TX 5-041-486 | 8/16/1999 |
| Qualified remodeler | TX 4-986-957 | 11/2/1999 |
| Qualified remodeler | TX 5-041-472 | 1/10/2000 |
| Qualified remodeler | TX 5-062-016 | 3/21/2000 |
| Qualified remodeler | TX 5-096-996 | 5/30/2000 |
| Qualified remodeler | TX 5-164-037 | 8/1/2000 |
| Qualified remodeler | TX 5-165-368 | 10/3/2000 |
| Qualified remodeler | TX 5-103-630 | 11/22/2000 |
| Qualified remodeler | | 1/31/2001 |
| Qualified remodeler | TX 5-235-284 | 4/9/2001 |
| Qualified remodeler | TX 5-293-878 | 5/23/2001 |
| Qualified remodeler | TX 5-318-360 | 7/23/2001 |
| Qualified remodeler | TX 5-355-113 | 10/10/2001 |
| Qualified remodeler | TX 5-407-622 | 12/20/2001 |
| Qualified remodeler | TX 5-498-978 | |
| Qualified remodeler | TX 5-520-356 | 2/14/2002 |
| Qualified remodeler | TX 5-569-660 | 8/16/2002 |
| Qualified remodeler | TX 5-613-979 | 11/4/2002 |
| Qualified remodeler | TX 5-672-561 | 2/26/2003 |
| Qualified remodeler | TX 5-723-225 | 5/13/2003 |
| Qualified remodeler | TX 5-760-280 | 7/2/2003 |
| Qualified remodeler | TX 5-805-589 | 8/18/2003 |
| Qualified remodeler | TX 5-807-265 | 10/24/2003 |
| Qualified remodeler | TX 6-022-934 | 8/27/2004 |
| Qualified remodeler | TX 6-026-892 | 8/27/2004 |
| Qualified remodeler | TX 6-053-130 | 10/14/2004 |

| Title | Reg. No. | Date of Reg. |
|--|--------------|--------------|
| Qualified remodeler | TX 6-073-032 | 11/18/2004 |
| Qualified remodeler | TX 6-104-908 | 2/18/2005 |
| Quick printing | TX 5-874-660 | 12/23/2003 |
| Quick printing | TX 5-928-423 | 3/30/2004 |
| Rental product news | TX 3-803-621 | 6/15/1994 |
| Rental product news | TX 3-912-161 | 9/30/1994 |
| Rental product news | TX 3-969-838 | 1/10/1995 |
| Rental product news | TX 3-950-704 | 3/7/1995 |
| Rental product news | TX 3-932-974 | 5/11/1995 |
| Rental product news | TX 4-063-789 | 7/25/1995 |
| Rental product news | TX 4-165-244 | 12/28/1995 |
| Rental product news | TX 4-247-546 | 3/15/1996 |
| Rental product news | TX 4-224-649 | 5/10/1996 |
| Rental product news | TX 4-321-334 | 8/12/1996 |
| Rental product news | TX 4-356-176 | 10/28/1996 |
| Rental product news Rental product news | TX 4-378-346 | 11/18/1996 |
| Rental product news Rental product news | TX 4-403-666 | 12/30/1996 |
| Rental product news Rental product news | TX 4-434-723 | 3/11/1997 |
| | TX 4-476-774 | 5/20/1997 |
| Rental product news | TX 4-608-788 | 1/28/1998 |
| Rental product news | TX 4-734-959 | 3/17/1998 |
| Rental product news | TX 4-705-928 | 5/18/1998 |
| Rental product news | TX 4-747-640 | 7/6/1998 |
| Rental product news | TX 4-747-040 | 10/21/1998 |
| Rental product news | TX 4-835-645 | 2/4/1999 |
| Rental product news | TX 4-881-887 | 5/3/1999 |
| Rental product news | TX 4-943-740 | 6/4/1999 |
| Rental product news | TX 4-960-575 | 8/16/1999 |
| Rental product news | TX 5-019-168 | 11/2/1999 |
| Rental product news | TX 5-041-478 | 1/10/2000 |
| Rental product news | TX 5-062-015 | 3/21/2000 |
| Rental product news | TX 5-103-310 | 5/30/2000 |
| Rental product news | TX 5-145-989 | 8/1/2000 |
| Rental product news | TX 5-173-637 | 10/3/2000 |
| Rental product news | | 11/22/2000 |
| Rental product news | TX 5-242-938 | 1/30/2001 |
| Rental product news | TX 5-251-817 | 4/9/2001 |
| Rental product news | TX 5-293-882 | 5/23/2001 |
| Rental product news | TX 5-325-568 | 7/23/2001 |
| Rental product news | TX 5-355-114 | |
| Rental product news | TX 5-407-620 | 10/10/2001 |
| Rental product news | TX 5-498-994 | 12/20/2001 |
| Rental product news | TX 5-554-160 | 2/14/2002 |
| Rental product news | TX 5-569-710 | 8/16/2002 |
| Rental product news | TX 5-646-883 | 9/19/2002 |
| Rental product news | TX 5-613-242 | 11/4/2002 |
| Rental product news | TX 5-670-503 | 2/26/2003 |
| Rental product news | TX 5-723-215 | 5/13/2003 |
| Rental product news | TX 5-773-536 | 7/2/2003 |
| Rental product news | TX 5-805-596 | 8/18/2003 |
| Rental product news | TX 5-838-481 | 10/24/2003 |
| Rental product news | TX 6-008-809 | 8/27/2004 |

| Title | Reg. No. | Date of Reg. |
|------------------------------|--|-------------------------|
| Rental product news | TX 6-008-808 | 8/27/2004 |
| Rental product news | TX 6-053-121 | 10/14/2004 |
| Rental product news | TX 6-075-072 | 11/18/2004 |
| Rental product news | TX 6-104-927 | 2/18/2005 |
| Retread technology | TX 4-773-956 | 10/6/1998 |
| Retread technology | TX 4-929-775 | 5/24/1999 |
| Revolutions | TX 5-320-674 | 5/11/2001 |
| Revolutions | TX 5-514-710 | 2/4/2002 |
| Run hard | TX 6-156-405 | 4/27/2005 |
| RV trade digest | TX 5-268-902 | 6/4/1999 |
| RV trade digest | TX 5-041-496 | 8/16/1999 |
| RV trade digest | TX 4-986-866 | 11/2/1999 |
| RV trade digest | TX 5-041-473 | 1/10/2000 |
| RV trade digest | TX 5-062-020 | 3/21/2000 |
| RV trade digest | TX 5-096-995 | 5/30/2000 |
| RV trade digest | TX 5-137-479 | 8/1/2000 |
| RV trade digest | TX 5-165-367 | 10/3/2000 |
| RV trade digest | TX 5-193-643 | 11/22/2000 |
| RV trade digest | TX 5-235-285 | 1/30/2001 |
| RV trade digest | TX 5-293-883 | 4/9/2001 |
| | TX 5-315-409 | 5/23/2001 |
| RV trade digest | TX 5-355-112 | 7/23/2001 |
| RV trade digest | TX 5-407-623 | 10/10/2001 |
| RV trade digest | TX 5-498-993 | 12/20/2001 |
| RV trade digest | TX 5-569-709 | 8/16/2002 |
| RV trade digest | TX 5-646-891 | 9/19/2002 |
| RV trade digest | TX 5-613-964 | 11/4/2002 |
| RV trade digest | TX 5-667-883 | 2/26/2003 |
| RV trade digest | TX 5-723-213 | 5/13/2003 |
| RV trade digest | TX 5-773-528 | 7/2/2003 |
| RV trade digest | TX 5-789-118 | 8/18/2003 |
| RV trade digest | TX 5-807-260 | 10/24/2003 |
| RV trade digest | TX 6-008-833 | 8/27/2004 |
| RV trade digest | TX 6-022-929 | 8/27/2004 |
| RV trade digest | and the second of the second o | 10/14/2004 |
| RV trade digest | TX 6-058-783 | 11/18/2004 |
| RV trade digest | TX 6-073-026 | 2/18/2005 |
| RV trade digest | TX 6-104-903 | 4/27/2005 |
| Scenic route | TX 6-156-404 | 12/23/2003 |
| Security dealer | TX 5-874-662 | |
| Security dealer | TX 5-912-453 | 3/30/2004 12/23/2003 |
| Security technology & design | TX 5-874-393 | |
| Security technology & design | TX 5-912-454 | 3/30/2004 |
| Snack Professional | TX 4-363-757 | 10/30/1996 |
| Snack Professional | TX 4-403-665 | 12/30/1996 |
| Snack Professional | TX 4-456-822 | 3/11/1997 |
| Snack Professional | TX 4-476-775 | 5/20/1997 |
| Snack Professional | TX 4-698-404 | 5/18/1998 |
| Snack world | TX 4-579-546 | 12/11/1997 |
| Snack world | TX 4-605-025 | 1/27/1998 |
| Snack world | TX 4-720-383 | 3/17/1998 |
| Snack world | TX 4-754-407 | 6/29/1998 |

| Title | Reg. No. | Date of Reg. |
|---|--------------|--------------|
| Snack world | TX 4-787-235 | 10/21/1998 |
| Snack world | TX 4-835-708 | 2/4/1999 |
| Snack world | TX 4-881-229 | 5/3/1999 |
| Solid surface | TX 5-583-839 | 8/16/2002 |
| Solid surface | TX 5-646-893 | 9/19/2002 |
| Solid surface | TX 5-611-833 | 11/4/2002 |
| Solid surface | TX 5-667-886 | 2/26/2003 |
| Solid surface | TX 5-712-788 | 5/13/2003 |
| Solid surface | TX 5-773-527 | 7/2/2003 |
| Solid surface | TX 5-789-188 | 8/18/2003 |
| Solid surface | TX 5-838-484 | 10/24/2003 |
| Solid surface | TX 6-024-826 | 8/27/2004 |
| Solid surface | TX 6-008-834 | 8/27/2004 |
| Solid surface | TX 6-058-630 | 10/14/2004 |
| Solid surface | TX 6-075-074 | 11/18/2004 |
| Solid surface | TX 6-104-920 | 2/18/2005 |
| Creative Solutions | TX 6-156-408 | 4/27/2005 |
| | TX 5-041-475 | 1/10/2000 |
| Sports truck accessory digest Sports truck & SUV accessory business | TX 5-075-035 | 3/21/2000 |
| Sports truck & SUV accessory business | TX 5-103-314 | 5/30/2000 |
| Sports truck & SUV accessory business | TX 5-145-987 | 8/1/2000 |
| | TX 5-173-636 | 10/3/2000 |
| Sports truck & SUV accessory business | TX 5-242-944 | 11/27/2000 |
| Sports truck & SUV accessory business | TX 5-251-820 | 1/30/2001 |
| Sports truck & SUV accessory business | TX 5-321-347 | 4/9/2001 |
| Sports truck & SUV accessory business | TX 5-321-347 | 5/23/2001 |
| Sports truck & SUV accessory business | TX 5-353-399 | 7/23/2001 |
| Sports truck & SUV accessory business | TX 5-418-878 | 10/10/2001 |
| Sports truck & SUV accessory business | TX 5-512-520 | 12/20/2001 |
| Sports truck & SUV accessory business | TX 5-554-100 | 2/14/2002 |
| Sports truck & SUV accessory business | TX 6-115-199 | 2/14/2002 |
| Sports truck & SUV accessory business | TX 5-583-840 | 8/16/2002 |
| Sports truck & SUV accessory business | | 9/19/2002 |
| Sports truck & SUV accessory business | TX 5-646-875 | 11/4/2002 |
| Sports truck & SUV accessory business | TX 5-636-236 | 2/26/2003 |
| Sports truck & SUV accessory business | TX 5-667-885 | 5/13/2003 |
| Sports truck & SUV accessory business | TX 5-712-792 | |
| Sports truck & SUV accessory business | TX 5-773-537 | 7/2/2003 |
| Sports truck & SUV accessory business | TX 5-789-117 | 8/18/2003 |
| Sports truck & SUV accessory business | TX 5-838-559 | 10/24/2003 |
| Sports truck & SUV accessory business | TX 6-024-827 | 8/27/2004 |
| Sports truck & SUV accessory business | TX 6-008-811 | 8/27/2004 |
| Sports truck & SUV accessory business | TX 6-058-616 | 10/14/2004 |
| Sports truck & SUV accessory business | TX 6-075-070 | 11/18/2004 |
| Sports truck & SUV accessory business | TX 6-115-119 | 2/18/2005 |
| Studio photograph & desgin | TX 5-874-666 | 12/23/2003 |
| Studio photograph & desgin | TX 5-925-262 | 3/30/2004 |
| Supply & demand chain executive | TX 6-058-823 | 10/14/2004 |
| Supply & demand chain executive | TX 6-078-076 | 11/18/2004 |
| Supply & demand chain executive | TX 6-104-910 | 2/18/2005 |
| Surfacing solutions | TX 5-583-853 | 8/16/2002 |
| Surfacing solutions | TX 5-642-209 | 9/19/2002 |

| Title | Reg. No. | Date of Reg. |
|---|--|--------------|
| Surfacing solutions | TX 5-648-635 | 11/4/2002 |
| Surfacing solutions | TX 5-667-950 | 2/26/2003 |
| Surfacing solutions | TX 5-713-179 | 5/13/2003 |
| Surfacing solutions | TX 5-773-531 | 7/2/2003 |
| Surfacing solutions | TX 5-789-191 | 8/18/2003 |
| Surfacing solutions Surfacing solutions | TX 5-864-404 | 10/24/2003 |
| Surfacing solutions Surfacing solutions | TX 6-024-695 | 8/27/2004 |
| Surfacing solutions | TX 6-022-960 | 8/31/2004 |
| Surfacing solutions | TX 6-031-125 | 10/14/2004 |
| JCB Teamwork | TX 6-156-414 | 4/27/2005 |
| The asphalt contractor | TX 6-053-119 | 10/14/2004 |
| | TX 6-073-029 | 11/18/2004 |
| The asphalt contractor | TX 6-115-224 | 2/18/2005 |
| The asphalt contractor | TX 5-642-208 | 9/19/1992 |
| The CPA software news | TX 4-835-704 | 2/4/1999 |
| The CPA software news | TX 4-941-329 | 6/4/1999 |
| The CPA software news | TX 4-960-725 | 8/16/1999 |
| The CPA software news | TX 5-006-122 | 11/2/1999 |
| The CPA software news | TX 5-000-122 | 1/10/2000 |
| The CPA software news | TX 5-037-946 | 1/10/2000 |
| The CPA software news | TX 5-103-407 | 5/30/2000 |
| The CPA software news | TX 5-146-294 | 8/1/2000 |
| The CPA software news | TX 5-140-294 | 10/3/2000 |
| The CPA software news | TX 5-193-624 | 11/22/2000 |
| The CPA software news | TX 5-195-024 | 1/30/2001 |
| The CPA software news | TX 5-233-280 | 5/23/2001 |
| The CPA software news | TX 5-385-717 | 7/23/2001 |
| The CPA software news | The second secon | 10/10/2001 |
| The CPA software news | TX 5-407-627 | 12/20/2001 |
| The CPA software news | TX 5-498-999 | 2/14/2002 |
| The CPA software news | TX 5-520-358 | 11/4/2002 |
| The CPA software news | TX 5-648-636 | |
| The CPA software news | TX 5-670-501 | 2/26/2003 |
| The CPA software news | TX 5-723-223 | 5/13/2003 |
| The CPA software news | TX 5-763-157 | 7/2/2003 |
| The CPA software news | TX 5-840-609 | 10/24/2003 |
| The CPA software news | TX 6-024-691 | 8/27/2004 |
| The CPA software news | TX 6-022-992 | 8/31/2004 |
| The CPA software news | TX 6-053-299 | 10/14/2004 |
| The CPA software news | TX 6-110-218 | 2/18/2005 |
| The Lean Report | TX 3-973-205 | 1/17/1995 |
| The Lean Report | TX 3-990-011 | 2/27/1995 |
| Today's Distributor | TX 4-226-923 | 12/28/1995 |
| Today's Distributor | TX 4-195-076 | 3/15/1996 |
| Today's Distributor | TX 4-265-220 | 6/10/1996 |
| Today's Distributor | TX 4-321-801 | 8/12/1996 |
| Today's Distributor | TX 4-356-417 | 10/28/1996 |
| Today's Distributor | TX 4-407-649 | 12/30/1996 |
| Today's Distributor | TX 4-456-821 | 3/11/1997 |
| Today's Distributor | TX 4-491-794 | 5/20/1997 |
| Today's Distributor | TX 4-491-794 | 5/20/1997 |
| Today's Distributor | TX 4-551-521 | 9/24/1997 |

| Title | Reg. No. | Date of Reg. |
|---------------------|--------------|-------------------------|
| Today's Distributor | TX 4-551-521 | 9/24/1997 |
| Today's Distributor | TX 4-625-358 | 3/2/1998 |
| Today's Distributor | TX 4-648-698 | 3/17/1998 |
| Today's Distributor | TX 4-705-502 | 5/18/1998 |
| Today's Distributor | TX 4-711-279 | 6/22/1998 |
| Today's Distributor | TX 4-787-211 | 10/21/1998 |
| Today's Distributor | TX 4-849-054 | 2/8/1999 |
| Today's Distributor | TX 4-911-464 | 5/3/1999 |
| Today's Distributor | TX 4-941-331 | 6/4/1999 |
| Today's Distributor | TX 4-960-742 | 8/16/1999 |
| Today's Distributor | TX 5-023-864 | 11/2/1999 |
| Today's Distributor | TX 5-058-019 | 1/10/2000 |
| Today's Distributor | TX 5-066-362 | 3/21/2000 |
| Truck Care Today | TX 3-946-519 | 1/17/1995 |
| | TX 4-053-299 | 6/1/1995 |
| Truck Care Today | TX 4-133-049 | 10/4/1995 |
| Truck Care Today | TX 3-973-203 | 1/17/1995 |
| Truck Power | TX 3-975-203 | 2/27/1995 |
| Truck Power | TX 4-053-304 | 6/1/1995 |
| Truck Power | TX 4-067-146 | 7/24/1995 |
| Truck Power | TX 4-007-140 | 3/15/1996 |
| Truck Power | TX 4-272-149 | 3/15/1996 |
| Truck Power | TX 4-2/2-148 | 5/6/1996 |
| Truck Power | | 8/19/1996 |
| Truck Power | TX 4-328-351 | 11/18/1996 |
| Truck Power | TX 4-378-347 | 5/15/1997 |
| Truck Power | TX 4-673-769 | |
| Truck Power | TX 4-673-769 | 5/15/1997 12/12/1997 |
| Truck Power | TX 4-595-006 | 12/12/1997 |
| Truck Power | TX 4-595-004 | |
| Truck Power | TX 4-595-006 | 12/12/1997 |
| Truck Power | TX 4-595-004 | 12/12/1997 |
| Truck Power | TX 4-620-571 | 2/11/1998 |
| Truck Power | TX 4-620-571 | 2/11/1998 |
| Truck Power | TX 4-774-209 | 3/17/1998 |
| Upper cut | TX 5-385-497 | 7/30/2001 |
| Wingfoot profiles | TX 3-997-505 | 1/17/1995 |
| Wingfoot profiles | TX 3-999-711 | 2/27/1995 |
| Wingfoot profiles | TX 4-053-303 | 6/1/1995 |
| Wingfoot profiles | TX 4-203-493 | 9/28/1995 |
| Wingfoot profiles | TX 4-203-492 | 9/28/1995 |
| Wood digest | TX 5-006-124 | 11/2/1999 |
| Wood digest | TX 4-299-866 | 8/12/1996 |
| Wood digest | TX 4-348-757 | 10/28/1996 |
| Wood digest | TX 4-403-014 | 12/30/1996 |
| Wood digest | TX 4-456-848 | 3/11/1997 |
| Wood digest | TX 4-461-856 | 5/20/1997 |
| Wood digest | TX 4-548-772 | 10/6/1997 |
| Wood digest | TX 4-660-548 | 1/28/1998 |
| Wood digest | TX 4-711-360 | 3/17/1998 |
| Wood digest | TX 4-698-403 | 5/18/1998 |
| Wood digest | TX 4-711-282 | 6/22/1998 |

| Reg. No. TX 4-787-212 TX 4-857-992 | 10/21/1998 |
|--|---|
| TX 4-857-992 | |
| | 2/8/1999 |
| TX 4-938-709 | 5/3/1999 |
| | 6/4/1999 |
| | 8/16/1999 |
| | 1/10/2000 |
| | 3/21/2000 |
| | 5/30/2000 |
| | 8/1/2000 |
| | 10/3/2000 |
| | 11/22/2000 |
| | 1/30/2001 |
| | 4/9/2001 |
| | 5/23/2001 |
| | 7/23/2001 |
| | 10/10/2001 |
| | 12/20/2001 |
| | 2/14/2002 |
| | 8/16/2002 |
| | |
| | 9/19/2002 |
| | 11/4/2002 |
| | 2/26/2003 |
| | 5/13/2003 |
| | 7/2/2003 |
| | 8/18/2003 |
| | 8/18/2003 |
| | 10/24/2003 |
| | 8/31/2004 |
| | 8/31/2004 |
| | 10/14/2004 |
| | 11/18/2004 |
| | 2/18/2005 |
| | 8/27/2004 |
| and the second of the second o | 10/14/2004 |
| TX 6-034-441 | 11/18/2004 |
| TX 6-115-617 | 2/18/2005 |
| TX 4-053-302 | 6/1/1995 |
| TX 4-096-406 | 7/24/1995 |
| TX 4-203-490 | 9/28/1995 |
| TX 4-272-150 | 3/15/1996 |
| TX 4-319-556 | 7/5/1996 |
| TX 4-378-345 | 11/18/1996 |
| TX 4-497-711 | 6/23/1997 |
| TX 4-595-005 | 12/12/1997 |
| TX 4-595-007 | 12/12/1997 |
| TX 4-694-262 | 3/17/1998 |
| TX 4-807-654 | 9/21/1998 |
| TX 4-807-655 | 9/21/1998 |
| TX 4-903-429 | 5/18/1999 |
| TX 4-903-432 | 5/18/1999 |
| TX 5-108-026 | 6/5/2000 |
| | TX 4-920-143 TX 4-970-902 TX 5-037-945 TX 5-096-262 TX 5-096-262 TX 5-192-447 TX 5-165-362 TX 5-193-637 TX 5-235-282 TX 5-286-770 TX 5-315-413 TX 5-355-102 TX 5-407-613 TX 5-498-997 TX 5-520-362 TX 5-599-656 TX 5-631-313 TX 5-672-559 TX 5-723-224 TX 5-804-593 TX 5-804-593 TX 5-804-593 TX 5-804-593 TX 6-022-972 TX 6-053-301 TX 6-075-739 TX 6-058-627 TX 6-058-721 TX 6-058-627 TX 6-034-441 TX 6-115-617 TX 4-053-302 TX 4-096-406 TX 4-203-490 TX 4-272-150 TX 4-319-556 TX 4-497-711 TX 4-694-262 TX 4-694-262 TX 4-807-655 TX 4-903-432 TX 4-903-432 |

| Title | Reg. No. | Date of Reg. |
|--|--------------|--|
| Working tires | TX 5-108-027 | 6/5/2000 |
| Working tires | TX 5-147-714 | 6/5/2000 |
| Working tires | TX 5-261-808 | 2/7/2001 |
| Working tires | TX 5-261-807 | 2/7/2001 |
| Workscapes | TX 4-595-003 | 12/12/1997 |
| Workscapes | TX 4-735-295 | 7/6/1998 |
| Workscapes | TX 4-807-657 | 9/21/1998 |
| Workscapes | TX 4-892-968 | 5/10/1999 |
| Workscapes | TX 5-015-875 | 11/19/1999 |
| Workscapes | TX 5-015-863 | 11/19/1999 |
| Workscapes | TX 5-058-070 | 2/1/2000 |
| Workscapes | TX 5-058-069 | 2/1/2000 |
| Workscapes | TX 5-108-037 | 6/5/2000 |
| Workscapes | TX 5-170-910 | 8/28/2000 |
| Workscapes | TX 5-261-815 | 2/7/2001 |
| Workscapes | TX 5-261-818 | 2/7/2001 |
| Workscapes Yard & Garden | TX 3-695-007 | 8/15/1994 |
| Yard & Garden | TX 3-863-745 | 8/23/1994 |
| Yard & Garden | TX 3-912-156 | 9/30/1994 |
| Yard & Garden | TX 3-694-851 | 5/9/1995 |
| Yard & Garden | TX 4-165-246 | 12/28/1995 |
| Yard & Garden | TX 4-247-984 | 3/15/1996 |
| Yard & Garden | TX 4-224-489 | 5/6/1996 |
| Yard & Garden Yard & Garden | TX 4-327-790 | 8/12/1996 |
| Yard & Garden Yard & Garden | TX 4-403-667 | 12/30/1996 |
| The state of the supplementary and the state of the state | TX 4-434-722 | 3/11/1997 |
| Yard & Garden | TX 4-491-795 | 5/20/1997 |
| Yard & Garden | TX 4-580-666 | 12/11/1997 |
| Yard & garden | TX 4-734-958 | 3/17/1998 |
| Yard & garden | TX 4-698-411 | 5/18/1998 |
| Yard & garden | TX 4-651-088 | 7/6/1998 |
| Yard & garden | TX 4-798-304 | 10/21/1998 |
| Yard & garden | TX 4-846-868 | 2/4/1999 |
| Yard & garden | TX 4-881-595 | 5/3/1999 |
| Yard & garden | TX 4-943-774 | 6/4/1999 |
| Yard & garden | TX 5-041-497 | 8/16/1999 |
| Yard & garden | TX 5-019-166 | 11/2/1999 |
| Yard & garden | TX 5-051-486 | 1/10/2000 |
| Yard & garden | TX 5-051-486 | 3/21/2000 |
| Yard & garden | TX 5-096-550 | 5/30/2000 |
| Yard & garden | TX 5-145-988 | 8/1/2000 |
| Yard & garden | | 10/3/2000 |
| Yard & garden | TX 5-173-537 | 11/22/2000 |
| Yard & garden | TX 5-242-940 | 1/30/2001 |
| Yard & garden | TX 5-251-816 | A second contract of the second contract of the second contract of |
| Yard & garden | TX 5-293-884 | 4/9/2001 |
| Yard & garden | TX 5-318-362 | 5/23/2001 |
| Yard & garden | TX 5-353-397 | 7/23/2001 |
| Yard & garden | TX 5-418-875 | 10/10/2001 |
| Yard & garden | TX 5-512-519 | 12/20/2001 |
| Yard & garden | TX 5-554-101 | 2/14/2002 |
| Yard & garden | TX 5-569-661 | 8/16/2002 |

| Title | Reg. No. | Date of Reg. |
|---------------|--------------|--------------|
| Yard & garden | TX 5-599-650 | 9/19/2002 |
| Yard & garden | TX 5-636-217 | 11/4/2002 |
| Yard & garden | TX 5-667-888 | 2/26/2003 |
| Yard & garden | TX 5-712-786 | 5/13/2003 |
| Yard & garden | TX 5-773-539 | 7/2/2003 |
| Yard & garden | TX 5-805-595 | 8/18/2003 |
| Yard & garden | TX 5-807-264 | 10/24/2003 |
| Yard & garden | TX 6-024-828 | 8/27/2004 |
| Yard & garden | TX 6-024-961 | 8/27/2004 |
| Yard & garden | TX 6-036-187 | 10/14/2004 |
| Yard & garden | TX 6-075-071 | 11/18/2004 |
| Yard & garden | TX 6-104-912 | 2/18/2005 |
| Your course | TX 5-115-413 | 6/5/2000 |
| Your course | TX 5-170-911 | 8/28/2000 |
| Your course | TX 5-254-894 | 2/7/2001 |
| Your course | TX 5-254-892 | 2/7/2001 |
| Your course | TX 5-320-679 | 5/11/2001 |
| Your course | TX 5-385-494 | 7/30/2001 |
| Your course | TX 5-514-704 | 2/4/2002 |